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3 VC35 35 LPM Valvco monoblock Directional Control Valve

3 VC70S 45 LPM Valvco monoblock Solenoid Operated Directional Control Valve

3 Tilt Tray Valve 45 LPM Valvco monoblock Solenoid Tilt Tray Control Valve

4 OP11 75 LPM Directional Control Valves / New upgraded flow characteristics

5 OP11 75 LPM OP10 / 11 Spares

6 OP20 120 LPM Directional Control Valves / New upgraded flow characteristics

7 OP20 120 LPM OP20 Spares

9 OP22 160 LPM Single Acting Pneumatically Controlled Tipping Valves

9 OP55 250 LPM Single Acting Pneumatically Controlled Tipping valve

9 OP-APV-16-22 Pneumatically Controlled Hoist Blocking Valve

10 Electric Hoist Check Electric Hoist Check

10 OP27 160 LPM 3 Port Diverter Valve

11 OP51FC 114 LPM pressure Compensated Flow Control Valve

11 OP80 118 LPM 6 Port Diverter Valve

11 OP80S 40 & 60 LPM Solenoid Operated 6 Port Diverter Valves

12 OP101 55 LPM Pilot Operated Check Valves

12 OP110 Through Ported Relief Valves

13 OP111 Cetop 3 & 5 Sub Plates

13 VC3 Valvco Cetop 3 Valves

14 VC5 Valvco Cetop 5 Valves

15 Cetop Modular Cetop 3 & 5 Modular Valves

16 OP112 & OP114 Cetop 3 & 5 Bar Manifolds
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17 OP115 Cross Line Relief Valves

17 OP129 100 LPM Cross Line Relief with anti-cavitation checks

17 OP156 100 LPM Double Sequence Valve

17 OP157 3-way pressure compensated flow regulator

17 OP128 120 LPM Hi-Low Pump System Manifold

18 OP137 Quick Hitch Valve

18 OP140 Quick Hitch & Tilt Valve

18 Valvole Valvole Counterbalance Product

19 OP700 60 LPM Motorised Flow Control with Pressure Compensation

19 OP701 120 LPM Motorised Flow Control with Pressure Compensation

19 OP720 60 LPM Motorised Flow Control with Pressure Compensation (by-pass style)

19 OP721 120 LPM Motorised Flow Control with Pressure Compensation (by-pass style)

20 OP722 60 LPM Motorised Flow Control with Pressure Compensation

20 OP723 120 LPM Motorised Flow Control with Pressure Compensation & unloader relief function

20 OP724 120 LPM Motorised Flow Control with Priority and relief function

21 HydraForce HydraForce Parts Price List
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VC35 MONOBLOCK DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE
NEW PRODUCT VALVCO VC35 LPM MONOBLOCK 
DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE 1-7 SPOOLS

Standard Configuration Description D SPOOLS 2000 Part Number List Price

VC35-1 VC35 D 2000 00410001 $234.00

VC35-2 VC35 DD 2000 00420001 $369.00

VC35-3 VC35 DDD 2000 00430001 $483.00

VC35-4 VC35 DDDD 2000 00440001 $632.00

VC35-5 VC35 DDDDD 2000 00450001 $775.00

VC35-6 VC35 DDDDDD 2000 00460001 $910.00

VC35-7 VC35 DDDDDDD 2000 00470001 $1,043.00

POWER BEYOND CW-COG38-U21

VC70S MONOBLOCK DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE 45 LT
NEW PRODUCT VALVCO VC70S MONOBLOCK DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL VALVE 1-7 SPOOLS WITH SOLENOID AND HANDLE

Standard Configuration Description D SPOOLS 2000 Part Number List Price

VC70S-1 VC70S D 2000 00771001 $989.00

VC70S -2 VC70S DD 2000 00772001 $1,768.00

VC70S-3 VC70S DDD 2000 00773001 $2,540.00

VC70S-4 VC70S DDDD 2000 00774001 $3,324.00

VC70S-5 VC70S DDDDD 2000 00775002 $4,110.00

VC70S-6 VC70S DDDDDD 2000 00776001 $4,971.00

VC70S-7 VC70S DDDDDDD 2000 00777001 $5,835.00

OP11 75 LPM MONOBLOCK DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE
NEW DEVELOPMENT OP11 UPGRADED TO 75 LPM  
WITH 3/4”UNO OR 1/2“BSPP PORTS

Part No. No of Spools Nom Flow  
l/min

Max Pressure 
P,A,B

Max Pressure 
T Ports (BSPP) *List Prices From

0111* 1
75

315 bar 25bar
1/2” P,A&B  

T- ¾ ”

$419.00
0112* 2 $643.00 
0113* 3 60  $855.00 
0104* 4 55  $1,053.00 

OP11 Monoblock Valve
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OP11 75 LPM MONOBLOCK DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE
NEW DEVELOPMENT OP11 UPGRADED TO 75 LPM  
WITH 33/88”-UN OR ½”BSPP

Part Number Description
List Price for Base 

Valve
Standard Double Acting  

(no options)

0111xxxx Single Spool Valve  $482.00  $419.00 

0112xxxx Two Spool Valve  $739.00  $643.00

0113xxxx Three Spool Valve  $982.00  $855 .00

0104xxxx Four Spool Valve  $1,212.00  $1,053.00

OPTIONS Part Number Description List Price

D1 507020 Detent per spool, (three pos.) factory fitted # indicates pos.  $59.00

CC 511048 OP10 Pressure Relief Blanking Plug kit, for closed centre  $59.00 

 511014 OP11 Pressure Relief Blanking Plug kit, for closed centre  $70.00 

E1 503003 Electric Limit Switch for single spool valve, factory fitted  
Note: Micro switch is not included in price

POA

E12 503004 Electric Limit Switch for double spool valve, factory fitted  
Note: Micro switch is not included in price

POA

E123 503005 Electric Limit Switch for triple spool valve, factory fitted  
Note: Micro switch is not included in price

POA

E1234 503006 Electric Limit Switch for four spool valve, factory fitted  
Note: Micro switch is not included in price

POA

 503010 Micro Switch for above kits, (one per valve) standard micro switch.  
This switch has a weather‐proof rating to IP67

 $123.00 

13A 248013 Optional micro switch sleeve for S/A spools with code E,  
kit only (add on spool)

 $31.00 

Q  Optional D/A spool with metering for low flow DC power units POA

SCDA 509018 Spring Centred Detent with det. acting on A port is pressurised POA

SCDB 509012 Spring Centred Detent with det. acting on B port is pressurised  $189.00 

S/O 509010 Spring offset to “B” (No centre position)  $64.00 

A1  OP118 Air Kit with handle control  $340.00 

MU  Valve prepared for a Marine environment  $58.00 

OP10 & OP11 Directional Control Valve Pricing

OP10 & OP11 Options Pricing (on new builds)
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OP11 75 LPM MONOBLOCK DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE
NEW DEVELOPMENT OP11 UPGRADED TO 75 LPM  
WITH 3/4”UNO OR 1/2“BSPP PORTS

OP10/11 SPARES

List Price

RV50-26A-0-P-50 HydraForce Relief Valve up to 5000 psi  $232.00 

RV10-26A-0-N-30 HydraForce Relief Valve up to 3000 psi  $209.00 

512011 Seal Kit Single Spool  $41.00 

512015 Seal Kit Double Spool  $47.00 

512043 Seal Kit Triple Spool  $51.00 

512017 Seal Kit Four Spool  $56.00 

511048 CC OP10 Pressure Relief Blanking Plug kit, for closed centre  $64.00 

511014 OP11 Pressure Relief Blanking Plug kit, for closed centre  $80.00 

509018 SCDA spring Centred Detent with det. acting on A port is pressurised  $204.00 

509012 SCDB Spring Centred Detent with det. acting on B port is pressurised  $204.00 

509001 Spring Centring Kit to suit all spools, without spring cap  $58.00 

507020 D1 Detent per spool, (three pos.) kit, or factory fitted # indicates pos.  $63.00 

506081 OP118 Air Kit for OP11  $508 .00

505016 Relief Valve complete cartridge including lift drop check  $171.00 

504504 Handle Lever Stainless Steel 10mm diameter  $52.00 

504503 Handle Lever complete with nut and rubber knob M8  $47.00 

504501 Handle Lever complete with nut and rubber knob  $47.00 

504027 Lever Box with shift leg & rubber boot but no handle  $140.00 

503010 Micro Switch, (one per valve) standard micro switch This switch has a weather-proof rating to IP67  $135.00 

503009 13A Optional micro switch sleeve for S/A spools with code E, kit only  $190.00 

503006 E1234 Electric Limit Switch for four spool valve kit Note: Micro switch is not included in price  $586.00 

503005 E123 Electric Limit Switch for triple spool valve kit  $454.00 

503004 E12 Electric Limit Switch for double spool valve kit  $327.00 

503003 E1 Electric Limit Switch for single spool valve, kit or factory fitted  $190.00 

416220 Rubber Boot Bottom Clips  $7.00 

416219 Rubber Boot Top Clips  $7.00 

416009 Relief Valve Main Spring Z (not required for HydraForce Cartridges)  $37.00 

416008 Relief Valve Main Spring X (not required for HydraForce Cartridges)  $37.00 

416005 Relief Valve Main Spring Y (not required for HydraForce Cartridges)  $37.00 

413002 Rubber Boot for lever box  $19.00 

340001 Spring Cap supplied without M5 cap screws  $40.00 

249017 Q Optional D/A spool with metering for low flow DC power units POA

249004 Motor Spool with no spring centring mechanism  $171.00 

249003 Single Acting Spool with no spring centring mechanism  $171.00 

249002 Double Acting Spool with no spring centring mechanism  $171.00 
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OP20 120 LPM MONOBLOCK DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE
NEW DEVELOPMENT OP20 UPGRADED TO 120 LPM  
WITH 7/8”UN OR 3/4”BSPP PORTS

Part No. No of Spools Nom Flow  
l/min

Max Pressure 
P,A,B

Max Pressure 
T Ports (BSPP) *List Prices From

0201* 1
120

315 bar 25bar ⅞” P,A&B T-1”

 $565.00 
0202* 2  $829.00 
0203* 3 110  $1,118.00 
0204* 4

100
 $1,429.00 

0205* 5 $1,763.00 

OP20 Monoblock Valve

*Pricing as per listings on page OP11 Page 5

Part Number Description
List Price for Base 

Valve
Standard Double Acting  
List Price (no options)

0201xxxx Single Spool Valve  $648.00  $565.00 

0202xxxx Two Spool Valve  $954.00  $814.00 

0203xxxx Triple Spool Valve  $1,285.00  $1,118.00 

0204xxxx Four Spool Valve  $1,645.00  $1,429.00 

0205xxxx Five Spool Valve  $2,028.00  $1,763.00 

OPTIONS  
for OP20

Part Number Description List Price

P - Priority Flow Control Spool Factory fit only, lead time applies  $498.00 

K - Spool includes friction detent and can only be factory fitted  $139.00 

L - L Spool is D/A no load checks, used for high flows applications  $56.00 

D1 507007 Detent per spool, (3 position) factory fit, # indicates position  $65.00 

SCDB 509020 Spring Centred Detent with det. Acting on B port is pressurised  $193.00 

SCDA 509007 Spring Centred Detent with det. acting on A port is pressurised  $193.00 

PB 511003 High Pressure Carry over plug for power beyond “Hi-Cap”  $38.00 

PBH 511005 High Pressure Carry over plug 1- 1/16” UNF Hi - Flow  $89.00 

CC 511047 Closed Centre Plug (Plug A) part of kit for closed centre  $38.00 

NR 511002 Pressure Relief Plug (Plug B) part of kit for closed centre  $36.00 

LW - Pressure Relief Lock Wire (lead seal)  $38.00 

BF - Bottom Face Outlet available only as special build from factory  POA 

S/O - Spring Offset P-B (No Centre Position)  $47.00 

MU - Mine Use per spool, factory build only, nylon end caps and plated spool  $47.00 

W1 506023 OP106 air shift  $271.00 

- 506028 OP106 Solenoid manifold kit (includes manifold, screws and ‘O’ rings. 12or 24-volt DC  $139.00 

506027 OP106 Solenoid kit (includes manifold kit, and 2 off solenoid valves  $593.00 

OP20 Directional Control Valve Pricing

OP20 Options Pricing (on new builds)

mailto:sales%40oilpath.com.au?subject=Product%20Catalogue%20%26%20Price%20List%202022


7 PRICE LIST 2025

SALES@OILPATH.COM.AU |  08 8277 4933

Oilpath is not responsible for any errors or omissions, or for the results obtained from the use of the 
information in this price list. All information in this document is provided “as is”, with no guarantee 
of completeness, accuracy, timeliness or of the results obtained from the use of this information.

RETURN TO INDEX

OP20 120 LPM MONOBLOCK DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE
NEW DEVELOPMENT OP20 UPGRADED TO 120 LPM  
WITH 7/8”UNO

- 506025 OP106 Solenoid Air kit (incl. OP106 kit, manifold, and 2 off solenoid valves 24-volt DC  $829.00 

- 506031 Same as above for 12-volt DC  $829.00 

H1 - Used only in price build for new assembly requiring dual control, (e.g.) lever and air or lever and cable.  $172.00 

HI- FLOW -
Special D/A or S/A spools with load checks for 25 gpm for Tippers and fitted into single or double spool valves 
with 3/4” bspt ports & R2 Relief

 $65.00 

- - If above spools are ordered with 1 1/16”un service ports, per spool and in a valve with R1 or R2 relief cavity.  $65.00 

FBC - Port relief cavity last spool - suit RV08-20A not including cartridge  $109.00 

Port Relief
RV08- 

20A-0-N- XX
Relief Valve  $159.00 

- CP08-20- N Plug VC08-2to suit above cavity (CP08-20N)  $36.00 

AS xx SVRV10- 26X Relief and solenoid unloading adaptor, nominate voltage and pressure.  $461.00 

Part Number DESCRIPTION
LIST 

PRICE

MU for Spool For Marine or mine use ADD on per spool (exchange for like)  $42.00 

513044 Motor Spool with spring centring mechanism  $238.00 

513037 L Spool with spring centring mechanism  $238.00 

513034 Double Acting Hi Flo Spool with spring centring mechanism  $221.00 

513029 Single Acting Hi‐Flo Spool with spring centring mechanism  $221.00 

513028 Single Acting Spool with spring centring mechanism  $221.00 

513027 Double Acting Spool with spring centring mechanism  $221.00 

512055 OP106 Seal Kit all seals  $56.00 

512002 Seal Kit Single Spool all seals and metal step washers  $58.00 

512008 Seal Kit Double Spool all seals and metal step washers  $72.00 

512029 Seal Kit Triple Spool all seals and metal step washers  $89.00 

512004 Seal Kit Four Spool all seals and metal step washers  $100.00 

512005 Seal Kit Five Spool all seals and metal step washers  $126.00 

512021 OP105 Seal Kit all seals  POA 

251001 Step Washer  POA 

251004 WI Washer  POA 

512019 OP104 Seal Kit all seals  POA 

512016 OP103 Seal Kit all seals  $19.00 

512007 Proportional Air Seal Kit (old kit with stainless steel piston)  $19.00 

OP20 Spare Parts Pricing
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OP20 120 LPM MONOBLOCK DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE
NEW DEVELOPMENT OP20 UPGRADED TO 120 LPM  
WITH 7/8”UNO

512003 Proportional Air Seal Kit (new kit with aluminium piston)  $130.00 

511047 CC Closed Centre Plug (Plug A) part of kit for closed centre  $38.00 

511005 PBH High Pressure Carry over plug 1- 1/16” UNF Hi - Flow  $92.00 

511003 PB High Pressure Carry over plug for power beyond “Hi-Cap”  $40.00 

511002 NR Pressure Relief Plug (Plug B) part of kit for closed centre  $38.00 

509020 SCDB Spring Centred Detent with det. Acting on B port is pressurised  $208.00 

509017 Spring Centring Kit to suit all spools, supplied without spring cap  $72.00 

509007 SCDA Spring Centred Detent with det. acting on A port is pressurised  $208.00 

507007 D1 Detent per spool, (3 position) kit,  $67.00 

506028 OP106 Solenoid manifold kit (includes manifold, screws & ‘O’ rings)  $149.00 

506034 OP106 Solenoid manifold kit (includes manifold, screws & ‘O’ rings 12 v DC  $632.00 

506027 OP106 Solenoid kit (includes manifold kit, and 2 off solenoid valves 24 v DC  $632.00 

506025 
506031

OP106 Solenoid Air kit (incl. OP106 kit, manifold, 2 off solenoid valves 24V 
OP106 Solenoid Air kit (incl. OP106 kit, manifold, 2 off solenoid valves 12V

 $890.00 

506023 W1 OP106 air shift $291.00

505025 Relief Valve R2 cartridge set to 2000psi  $299.00 

505020 Relief Valve 2 cartridge set to Old Style and Spool RI, 2000psi $221.00 

504502 Handle Lever complete with nut and rubber knob $45.00 

504028 Lever Box with shift leg & rubber boot but no handle $195.00 

504015 H, Kit B used when converting standard lever assembly valve to dual control, (e.g.) lever and air or lever and cable. $150.00 

504014 H, Kit A used when fitting dual control, with air or cable already fitted. $343.00 

504010 Handle Assembly Old Style not including handle lever $212.00 

502019 Spool Eye New Style to suit lever box handle (current style) $42.00 

413001 Rubber Boot for lever box $19.00 

340004 Spring Cap supplied without M6 cap screws $45.00 

249011 L Spool only $180.00

249008 Motor Spool only $193.00 

249007 Single Acting Spool only $180.00 

249006 Double Acting Spool only $180.00 

RV10-26A OP20 Relief Valve RV10-26A-0-N-30 $202.00 

513045 K Spool w/friction detent  $219.00 
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OP22 160 LPM 160 LPM SINGLE & DOUBLE SPOOL DIRECTIONAL  
CONTROL VALVES FOR THE TIPPING INDUSTRY

Part Number
DESCRIPTION 
OP22‐1 SINGLE SPOOL

LIST PRICES 
Qty 10+

Qty 5 ‐ 9 Qty 1‐ 4

02210003 OP22 SINGLE SPOOL R3 1"BSPP 1/8" BSPP PRESSURE PORT SWITCH 1/8" TEST POINT  $702.00  $770.00  $935.00 

Part Number DESCRIPTION LIST PRICES

512104 OP22‐1 Seal Kit  $45.00 

512098 OP22 Seal kit  $67.00

OP22 Air Cylinder Seal Kit  $91.00 

505172 OP22 R3 Relief Valve Cartridge  $374.00 

249350 OP22 Spool only  $166.00 

505052 OP22 Spring Chamber Vent  $60.00 

504060 OP22 Optional Handle Assembly
NO LONGER 

AVAILABLE

Part Number
DESCRIPTION 
OP22 DOUBLE SPOOL

LIST PRICES 
Qty 10+

Qty 5 ‐ 9 Qty 1‐ 4

02220007
OP22 SS A12 R3 1"BSPP ‐ P,A,B 1‐1/4"BSPP‐T 
NO PORT RELIEF CAVITY (STD)

 $1,140.00  $1,338.00  $1,539.00 

OP22 Truck Valve Pricing

OP22 Truck Valve Pricing

*Additional discount can be forwarded for bulk orders and annual supply agreements.

*Additional discount can be forwarded for bulk orders and annual supply agreements.

OP55 250 LPM 250 LPM SINGLE ACTING TRUCK VALVES

Part Number DESCRIPTION
LIST PRICES 

Qty 10+
Qty 5 ‐ 9 Qty 1‐ 4

05500002 OP55 SS A 12 R55 1 BSPP P,A&B 1-1/4" BSPP TANK 2500 OILPATH STD  $1,512.00  $1,545.00  $2,004.00 

OP-APV-16-22 PNEUMATICALLY OPERATED HOIST BLOCKING VALVE

Code DESCRIPTION List Prices 20+ 10-19 5-9 <5

690222 OILPATH OP-APV-16-22 HOIST BLOCKING VALVE 1" BSPP - OILPATH LOGO  $750.00  $839.00  $982.00  $1,181.00 

505120 CARTRIDGE

mailto:sales%40oilpath.com.au?subject=Product%20Catalogue%20%26%20Price%20List%202022


10 PRICE LIST 2025

SALES@OILPATH.COM.AU |  08 8277 4933

Oilpath is not responsible for any errors or omissions, or for the results obtained from the use of the 
information in this price list. All information in this document is provided “as is”, with no guarantee 
of completeness, accuracy, timeliness or of the results obtained from the use of this information.

RETURN TO INDEX

ELECTRIC HOIST 
BLOCK VALVE ELECTRICALLY OPERATED HOIST BLOCKING VALVE

Part No Flow l/min Voltage List Price 5+ List Price <5

690052 65 24  $418.00   $510.00  

690053 130 24  $470.00   $556.00  

690106 130 12  $498.00   $586.00  

690107 65 12  $414.00   $510.00  

OP27 THREE PORT SELECTOR VALVE

Part Number Description List Price

02700100 3/4” Ports and fitted with a plastic knob  $327.00 

02701700 3/4” Ports and fitted with spring offset kit  $353.00 

02706002 3/4” Ports and fitted with spring offset kit & new style air kit  $518.00 

Part Number Description List Price

512036 Seal Kit (Spool O rings)  $20.00 

509013 Spring offset kit  $63.00 

507017 Detent kit  $424.00 

506044 B1 Air Kit (used with s/off)  $214.00 

504028 Lever Box Assembly  $195.00 

420003 Plastic Knob without washer  $63.00 

249001 Spool without knob or washers, plain  $210.00 

Part Number Description List Price

H Handle operated, OP20 style  $105.00 

D Detent POA

P Plunger Activation Option (must include S/O option) POA

CR Cam roller (must include S/O option) (phase out) POA

OP27 Valve Pricing

OP27 Spares Pricing

OP27 Options Pricing

mailto:sales%40oilpath.com.au?subject=Product%20Catalogue%20%26%20Price%20List%202022


11 PRICE LIST 2025

SALES@OILPATH.COM.AU |  08 8277 4933

Oilpath is not responsible for any errors or omissions, or for the results obtained from the use of the 
information in this price list. All information in this document is provided “as is”, with no guarantee 
of completeness, accuracy, timeliness or of the results obtained from the use of this information.

RETURN TO INDEX

OP51FC PRESSURE COMPENSATED FLOW CONTROL

Model No. Port Thread Relief Valve Flow US gpm Flow l/min Weight List  Price

OP51FC- 1/2 1/2" BSPP No 0 - 16 0 - 60 3.8 kg  $304.00 

OP51FC - 3/4 3/4" BSPP No 0 - 30 0 - 113 3.8 kg  $304.00 

OP51FCR - 1/2 1/2" BSPP Yes 0 - 16 0 - 60 4.0 kg  $330.00 

OP51FCR - 3/4 3/4" BSPP Yes 0 - 30 0 - 113 4.0 kg  $330.00

OP80 SIX PORT SELECTOR VALVE

Part Number Description List Price

08000100 OP80 1/2”BSPT fitted with 2 position detent and OP20 style handle  $540.00 

08001000 OP80 1/2”BSPT K fitted with a black plastic knob (push pull)  $464.00 

08063000 Fitted with Air Kit and spring offset kit  $666.00 

Part Number Description List Price

512037 Seal kit (Spool O rings)  $12.00 

509014 Spring offset kit  $60.00 

507002 Detent Kit Complete assembly  $172.00 

506044 B1 Air Kit (used with s/off)  $214.00 

504502 Handle Lever complete with nut and rubber knob  $47.00 

504028 OP80 Lever Box  $195.00 

Part Number Description List Price

MU Marine use lever box and end cap  $144.00 

OP80 Six Port Selector Valve Price List

OP80 Spares Price List

OP80 Options Price List

Part Number Description List Price

08103812 OP80S-3/8” BSPP 12 VOLT DC  $373.00 

08103824 OP80S-3/8” BSPP 24 VOLT DC  $373.00 

08101212 OP80S-1/2” BSPP 12 VOLT DC  $447.00 

08101224 OP80S-1/2” BSPP 24 VOLT DC  $447.00 
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OP101 PILOT OPERATED DOUBLE LOCK VALVE

Model Number Part Number Description List Price

OP101-C 10100100 Cylinder mounted with ½”BSPT ports  $307.00 

OP101-C 10100600 Cylinder mounted with ¾” unf ports  $307.00 

OP101-I 10100200 In-Line with ½” BSPT ports  $308.00 

OP101-I 10100800 In-Line with ¾” unf ports  $308.00 

240019 Nipple 3/4 JIC

OP110 THROUGH PORTED IN-LINE RELIEF VALVES

Part No. CARTRIDGE LINE BODY PART NO. PRESSURE RANGE
NOMINAL 

FLOW
List Price

11082005 RV08-20A-O-N-5 222121 (ALLOY) 50 - 500   23 l/min  $254.00 

11082009 RV08-20A-O-N-9 222121 (ALLOY) 100 - 1100   23 l/min  $254.00 

11082018 RV08-20A-O-N-18 222121 (ALLOY) 250 - 2300   23 l/min  $254.00 

11082033 RV08-20A-O-N-33 222121 (ALLOY) 250 - 3600   23 l/min  $254.00 

11002006 RV10-20A-O-N-6 222009 (ALLOY) 50 - 600   38 l/min  $258.00 

11002012 RV10-20A-O-N-12 222009 (ALLOY) 150 - 1200   38 l/min  $258.00 

11002023 RV10-20A-O-N-23 222009 (ALLOY) 250 - 2300   38 l/min  $258.00 

11002033 RV10-20A-O-N-33 222009 (ALLOY) 250 - 3300   38 l/min  $258.00 

11002604 RV10-26A-O-N-4 222009 (ALLOY) 100 - 400   113 l/min  $273.00 

11002615 RV10-26A-O-N-15 222009 (ALLOY) 150 - 1500   113 l/min  $273.00 

11002630 RV10-26A-O-N-30 222009 (ALLOY) 400 - 3000   113 l/min  $273.00 

11052650 RV50-26A-O-P-50 222509 (STEEL) 400 - 5000   113 l/min  $344.00 
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OP111 CETOP 3 & CETOP 5 SUBPLATES

Product Type Part Number Description Cetop 3 Products List Price

OP111‐A 111001 Single Cetop 3 alloy sub‐plate, side ported 3/8”BSPP  $116.00 

OP111‐A‐C 111005 Single Cetop 3 cast iron as above but for 350 bar  $156.00 

OP111‐B 111003 Single Cetop 3 alloy sub‐plate, rear ported 3/8” BSPP  $165.00 

OP111‐B‐C 111006 As above but produced in cast iron for 350 bar rating.  $248.00 

OP111‐A‐R‐* 111013
Cetop 3, Alloy, RV08‐20A‐0‐N relief cartridge, 2 ‐ 210 bar 40 l/min. Sub‐plate with 
Pilot Operated Pressure Relief Valve

 $570.00 

Product Type Part Number Description Cetop 5 Products List Price

OP1115‐A 111501 Single Cetop 5 alloy sub‐plate, side ported 1/2”BSPP  $180.00 

OP1115‐A‐ C 111502 Single Cetop 5 Steel as above but for 350 bar  $224.00 

OP1115‐B 111503 Single Cetop 5 alloy sub‐plate, rear ported 1/2” BSPP  $180.00 

OP1115‐B‐C 111504 As above but produced in steel for 350 bar rating.  $224.00 

VC3
CETOP 3 DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE
NEW PRODUCT VALVCO VC3 CETOP 3 VALVE

Model Number Description Max Pressure
Max Tank line back 

pressure
Maximum Flow lpm List Price

WE-2B3-02G-D2-3035 2 Way

315bar 
(4500 psi)

210bar 
(3000 psi)

80 
(21 GPM)

 $181.00 

WE-2B3B-02G-D2-3035 2 Way  $181.00 

WE-2B3-02G-D1-3035 2 Way  $181.00 

WE-2B3B-02G-D1-3035 2 Way  $181.00 

WE-3C2-02G-D2-3035 3 Way  $254.00 

WE-3C3-02G-D2-3035 3 Way  $254.00 

WE-3C4-02G-D2-3035 3 Way  $254.00 

WE-3C6-02G-D2-3035 3 Way  $254.00 

WE-3C2-02G-D1-3035 3 Way  $254.00 

WE-3C3-02G-D1-3035 3 Way  $254.00 

WE-3C4-02G-D1-3035 3 Way  $254.00 

WE-3C6-02G-D1-3035 3 Way  $254.00 

Fluid Type ISO VG 32, 46, 68

Viscostity 10-400 (59-1854-SSU)

Operating Temperature MINUS 15 TO +70C (-5-158 F)

Contamination Level ISO4406 21/19/16 NAS1638. 10

Surface Treatment Zinc phosphate Compound
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VC5 CETOP 5 DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE
NEW PRODUCT VALVCO VC5 CETOP 5 VALVE

Model Number Description Max Pressure
Max Tank line back 

pressure
Maximum Flow 

lpm
List Price

WE‐2B3‐03G‐D1‐3035 2 Way

315bar 
(4500 psi)

160bar 
(2320 psi)

120 
(32 GPM)

 $373.00 

WE‐2B3‐03G‐D2‐3035 2 Way  $373.00 

WE‐2B3B‐03G‐D1‐3035 2 Way  $373.00 

WE‐2B3B‐03G‐D2‐3035 2 Way  $373.00 

WE‐3C2‐03G‐D1‐3035 3 Way  $433.00 

WE‐3C2‐03G‐D2‐3035 3 Way  $433.00 

WE‐3C3‐03G‐D1‐3035 3 Way  $433.00 

WE‐3C3‐03G‐D2‐3035 3 Way  $433.00 

WE‐3C4‐03G‐D1‐3035 3 Way  $433.00 

WE‐3C4‐03G‐D2‐3035 3 Way  $433.00 

WE‐3C6‐03G‐D1‐3035 3 Way  $433.00 

WE‐3C6‐03G‐D2‐3035 3 Way  $433.00 

Fluid Type ISO VG 32, 46, 68

Viscostity 10‐400 (59‐1854‐SSU)

Operating Temperature MINUS 15 TO +70C (‐5‐158 F)

Contamination Level ISO4406 21/19/16 NAS1638. 10

Surface Treatment Zinc phosphate Compound
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MODULAR VALVES CETOP 3 & 5 DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE
NEW PRODUCT VALVCO MODULAR VALVES

Part Number Function CETOP List Price

Throttle with check

MTC-02-W1-K-20 meter to cylinder on "a"& "b" 3  $199.00 

MTC-03-W1-K-20 meter to cylinder on "a"& "b" 5  $243.00 

Part Number Function CETOP List Price

Pressure Temperature 
compensated flow control

MOF-02-P-20 P Port only 3  $300.00 

MOF-03-P-20 P Port only 5  $542.00 

Part Number Function CETOP List Price

Modular Relief Valve  
10-250 bar

MRV-02-W3-K-20 relief "a" "b"- t 3  $280.00 

MRV-03-W3-K-20 relief "a" "b"- t 5  $420.00 

Part Number Function CETOP List Price

Pressure Reducing Module

MBR-02-P3-K-20 Pressure Reducing Module 3  $199.00 

MBR-03-P3-K-20 Pressure Reducing Module 5  $295.00 

Part Number Function CETOP List Price

Pilot Operated Check  
Valeve Module

MPC-02-W-20 Pilot operated checks on "a"& "b" 3  $199.00 

MPC-03-W-20 Pilot operated checks on "a"& "b" 5  $243.00 
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OP112 & OP114 CETOP 3 AND CETOP 5 BAR MANIFOLDS

Product Type Part Number Description Cetop 5 Products List Price

OP112-1 112001 Single Station  $171.00 

OP112-2 112002 Two Station  $211.00 

OP112-3 112003 Three Station  $276.00 

OP112-4 112004 Four Station  $344.00 

OP112-5 112005 Five Station  $420.00 

OP112-6 112006 Six Station  $487.00 

Product Type Part Number Description Cetop 5 Products List Price

OPS114-1 114001 Single Station  $262.00 

OPS114-2 114002 Double Station  $419.00 

OPS114-3 114003 Three Station  $552.00 

OPS114-4 114004 Four Station  $688.00 

OPS114-5 114005 Five Station  $880.00 

OPS114-6 114006 Six Station  $1,002.00 

Cartridge Valves for all Manifolds

RV10-26A-0-N-30 HydraForce Relief Valve  $210.00 

SVRV10-26-0-N-* Solenoid Relief / Unloader  $544.00 

Product Type Part Number Description Cetop 5 Products List Price

OP112-2-S 112072 Two Station in series  $247.00 

OP112-3-S 112073 Three Station in series  $308.00 

OP112-4-S 112074 Four Station in series  $363.00 

OP112-5-S 112075 Five Station in series  $443.00 

OP112-6-S 112076 Six Station in series  $513.00 

OP112-* CETOP3 MANIFOLD – PARALLEL ALLOY with 10-2 relief cavity
P & T Ports 1/2” BSPP, Service Ports 3/8” BSPP

OP112-*-S CETOP3 MANIFOLD – SERIES ALLOY with 10-2 relief cavity
P & T Ports 1/2” BSPP, Service Ports 3/8” BSPP

OP114-* CETOP 5 MANIFOLD - PARALLEL ALLOY with 10-2 relief cavity
P & T Ports 3/4 ” BSPP, Service Ports 1/2” BSPP
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OP115 CROSS-LINE RELIEF VALVE

PART No. CARTRIDGE
LINE BODY  
PART NO.

PRESSURE  
RANGE (PSI)

NOMINAL 
FLOW

List Price

11582005 RV08-20A-O-N-5 7070160 (ALLOY)   50 - 500 23 l/min  $308.00 

11582009 RV08-20A-O-N-9 7070160 (ALLOY)   100 - 1100 23 l/min  $308.00 

11582018 RV08-20A-O-N-18 7070160 (ALLOY)   250 - 2300 23 l/min  $308.00 

11582033 RV08-20A-O-N-33 7070160 (ALLOY)   250 - 3600 23 l/min  $308.00 

11502006 RV10-20A-O-N-6 7070170 (ALLOY)   50 - 600 38 l/min  $352.00 

11502012 RV10-20A-O-N-12 7070170 (ALLOY)   150 - 1200 38 l/min  $352.00 

11502023 RV10-20A-O-N-23 7070170 (ALLOY)   250 - 2300 38 l/min  $352.00 

11502033 RV10-20A-O-N-33 7070170 (ALLOY)   250 - 3300 38 l/min  $352.00 

11502206 RV10-22A-O-N-6 7070170 (ALLOY)   113 l/min  $382.00 

11502225 RV10-22A-O-N-25 7070170 (ALLOY)   113 l/min  $382.00 

11502213 RV10-22A-O-N-13 7070170 (ALLOY)   113 l/min  $382.00 

11502230 RV10-22A-O-N-35 7070170 (ALLOY)   113 l/min  $382.00 

OP129 100 LPM CROSS LINE RELIEF
WITH ANTI-CAVITATION CHECKS

PART No. Description List Price

12900001 Oilpath 100 lpm Cross Line Relief with Anti-Cavitation Checks  $782.00 

OP156 100 LPM DOUBLE SEQUENCE VALVE

PART No. Description List Price

15600001 Oilpath 100 lpm Double Sequence Valve including reverse flow check valves  $814.00 

OP157 3-WAY PRESSURE COMPENSATED FLOW REGULATOR

PART No. Description List Price

15700001 3-way pressure compensated flow regulator  $470.00 

OP128 120 LPM HI-LOW PUMP SYSTEM MANIFOLD

PART No. Description List Price

12800001
Oilpath 120 lpm Hi-Low Pump System  
Manifold with ¾” bspp ports

 $908.00 
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OP137 QUICK HITCH VALVE

PART No. Description List Price

13710012 OP137 Quick Hitch Valve 12 volt  $810.00 

13710024 OP137 Quick Hitch Valve 24 volt  $810.00 

OP140 QUICK HITCH & TILT VALVE

PART No. Description List Price

14000012
OP140 Quick Hitch & Tilt Valve 12 volt. 
(does not include Cetop 3 valve)

 $1,363.00

14000024
OP140 Quick Hitch & Tilt Valve 24 volt. 
(does not include Cetop 3 valve)

 $1,363.00

VALVOLE COUNTERBALANCE PRODUCT

PART No. Counterbalance Cartridge Description List Price

C000D240021100A (CBCL-LJN) LOAD CONTROL T11A 60 L/MIN 2:1 2000-5000PSI  $208.00 

C040M210031100A LOAD CONTROL T11A 30 L/MIN 3:1 1000-4000PSI  $296.00 

C000M140031100A (CBCA-LHN) LOAD CONTROL T11A 60 L/MIN 3:1 1000-3000 PSI  $208.00 

C200M110031100A LOAD CONTROL T11A 75 L/MIN 3:1 1000-2200PSI  $296.00 

C000D210040200A (CBEA-LHN) LOAD CONTROL T2A 120 L/MIN 4:1 2000-5000PSI  $304.00 

C000T130051100A (CBCG-LKN) LOAD CONTROL T11A 60 L/MIN 5:1 700-3000 PSI  $208.00 

C000D285051100A (CBCG-LJN) LOAD CONTROL T11A 60 L/MIN 5:1 3045-5200PSI  $208.00 

C000D310101100A (CBCH-LJN) LOAD CONTROL T11A 60 L/MIN 10:1 2000-5000PSI  $208.00 

PART No. Counterbalance Cartridge Description List Price

SNS79L04G14D000 SINGLE C/BAL 4:1 350 BAR 1/4"BSPP  $214.00 

SNS31L04G38D000 SINGLE C/BAL 4:1 350 BAR   3/8” BSPP  $222.00 

SND79L04G14D000 DUAL C/BAL 4:1 350 BAR 1/4" BSPP  $330.00 

SNS31L04G12D000                    SINGLE C/BAL 4:1 350 BAR 1/2” BSPP    $384.00

SND31L04G38D000 DUAL C/BAL 4:1 350 BAR 3/8" BSPP  $358.00 

SND31L04G12D000 DUAL C/BAL 4:1 350 BAR  1/2"BSPP  $382.00 

PJ17037
DUAL C/BAL 4:1 350 BAR - END C1,C2. PORTS ADJACENT TO CARTRIDGES FOR 
CONVENIENT CYLINDER MOUNTING 1/2”BSPP

 $455.00 
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OP700 60 LPM MOTORISED FLOW CONTROL 
WITH PRESSURE COMPENSATION

PART No. Description List Price

70000012
60 lpm Pressure Compensated Motorised 
Flow Control. 7 second timing 12 volt

 $2,463.00 

13710024
60 lpm Pressure Compensated Motorised 
Flow Control. 7 second timing 24 volt

 $2,463.00 

OP701 120 LPM MOTORISED FLOW CONTROL 
WITH PRESSURE COMPENSATION

PART No. Description List Price

70100012
120 lpm Pressure Compensated Motorised 
Flow Control. 7 second timing 12 volt

 $2,671.00 

70100024
120 lpm Pressure Compensated Motorised 
Flow Control. 7 second timing 24 volt

 $2,671.00 

OP720 60 LPM MOTORISED FLOW CONTROL 
WITH PRESSURE COMPENSATION (BY-PASS STYLE)

PART No. Description List Price

72000012
60 lpm Pressure Compensated Motorised Flow Control.Regulated flow 0-50 lpm 7 second 
timing 12 volt

 $2,300.00 

72000024
60 lpm Pressure Compensated Motorised Flow Control. 
Regulated flow 0-50 lpm 7 second timing 24 volt

 $2,300.00 

OP721 120 LPM MOTORISED FLOW CONTROL 
WITH PRESSURE COMPENSATION (BY-PASS STYLE)

PART No. Description List Price

72100012
120 lpm Pressure Compensated Motorised Flow Control 
Regulated flow 0-110 lpm 7 second timing 12 volt

 $2,507.00 

72100024
120 lpm Pressure Compensated Motorised Flow Control. 
Regulated flow 0-110 lpm 7 second timing 24 volt

 $2,507.00 
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OP722 60 LPM MOTORISED FLOW CONTROL 
WITH PRESSURE COMPENSATION  
AND UNLOADER RELIEF FUNCTION

PART No. Description List Price

72200012
60 lpm Motorised Flow Control with Pressure Compensation and unloader 
relief function. 7 second timing 12 volt

 $2,821.00 

72000024
60 lpm Motorised Flow Control with Pressure Compensation and unloader 
relief function. 7 second timing 24 volt

 $2,821.00 

OP723 120 LPM MOTORISED FLOW CONTROL 
WITH PRESSURE COMPENSATION  
AND UNLOADER RELIEF FUNCTION

PART No. Description List Price

72300012
120 lpm Motorised Flow Control with Pressure Compensation and unloader 
relief function, 7 second timing, 12 volt

 $3,012.00 

72300024
120 lpm Motorised Flow Control with Pressure Compensation and unloader 
relief function, 7 second timing,24 volt

 $2,012.00 

OP724 120 LPM MOTORISED FLOW CONTROL
WITH PRIORITY AND RELIEF FUNCTION

PART No. Description List Price

72400012
120 lpm Motorised Flow Control with Priority and relief function, 7 second 
timing 12 volt

 $2,626.00 

72400024
120 lpm Motorised Flow Control with Priority and relief function, 7 second 
timing 24 volt

 $2,626.00 
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HYDRAFORCE PARTS PRICE LIST PRICES EFFECTIVE FOR ALL 
ORDERS FROM 1ST JULY 2025

FROM 1 JULY 2025

Category Product type Option Code Description List price

BODY BODY ALLOY 1-5/16"UN 4553840 $<10 VC20-2 LINE BLOCK 16T PORTS $441.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 1-5/8"UN 4553850 $<10 VC20-2 LINE BLOCK 20T PORTS $441.00

BODY BODY IRON 1-5/8"UN 4553870 $<10 VC20-2 LINE BLOCK 20TD PORTS $805.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 3/4"UN 7021470 12-6 8T ALLOY LINE BLOCK $652.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 1-1/16" UN 7022250 12-2 12T ALLOY LINE BLOCK $182.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 1-5/16"UN 7022260 12-2 16T ALLOY LINE BLOCK $190.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 7/8" UN 7022330 12-3 10T ALLOY LINE BLOCK $273.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 1-1/16" UN 7022340 $<10 12-3 12T ALLOY LINE BODY $273.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 7022450  12-4 10T ALLOY LINE BLOCK **3 PORT FOR F D*** $404.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 1-1/16" UN 7022470 12-4 12T ALLOY LINE BLOCK $362.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 1/2"BSPP 7022610 12-3 1/2  BSPP BODY $369.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 1-5/16"UN 7022660 16-3 16T ALLOY LINE BLOCK $383.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 3/4"UN 7022830 $<10 10-5 8T ALLOY LINE BLOCK $441.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 1-1/16" UN 7023230 $<10 16-2 12T ALLOY LINE BLOCK $175.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 1-5/16"UN 7023240 16-2 16T ALLOY LINE BLOCK $188.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 1-1/16" UN 7023440  16-4 12T ALLOY LINE BLOCK **FLOW DIVIDER ONLY*** $572.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 1-5/16"UN 7023460  $<10 16-4 16T ALLOY LINE BLOCK - 3 PORT FOR FLOW DIVIDER $572.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 9/16"UN 7024260 10-2 6T ALLOY LINE BLOCK $107.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 3/4"UN 7024280 10-2 8T ALLOY LINE BLOCK $110.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 9/16"UN 7024360 10-3 6T ALLOY LINE BLOCK $143.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 3/4"UN 7024380 10-3 8T ALLOY LINE BLOCK $143.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 9/16"UN 7024460 10-4 6T ALLOY LINE BLOCK $161.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 3/4"UN 7024480 10-4 8T ALLOY LINE BLOCK $161.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 9/16"UN 7024660 08-2 6T ALLOY LINE BLOCK $96.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 3/4"UN 7024680 08-2 8T ALLOY LINE BLOCK $96.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 7/16"UN 7024740 $<10 08-3 4T ALLOY LINE BLOCK $157.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 9/16"UN 7024760 08-3 6T ALLOY LINE BLOCK $126.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 9/16"UN 7024860 08-4 6T ALLOY LINE BLOCK $147.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 3/4"UN 7025680 10-2 8T THRO' PORT ALLOY LINE BLOCK $172.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 7/8" UN7/8" UN 7026530 10-3S 10T ALLOY LINE BLOCK $291.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 1/4"BSPP 7028220 10-2 1/4  BSPP BODY $157.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 3/8"BSPP 7028230 10-2 3/8  BSPP BODY $153.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 7028240 10-2 1/2  BSPP BODY $153.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 3/8"BSPP 7028330 10-3 3B ALLOY LINE BLOCK $203.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 3/8"BSPP3/8"BSPP 7028630 08-2 3/8  BSPP BODY $157.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 7/8" UN 7029240 10-2 10T ALLOY LINE BLOCK (7/8  UNF) $153.00

BODY BODY ALLOY 1-5/16"UN 7029540  SAE #16 WORK PORTS, SAE # 6 PILOT ALUMIN VC42-M42 $1,238.00

BODY BODY 7073910 8-2 6T DUAL ALLOY LINE BLOCK $273.00

BODY BODY IRON 9/16"UN 7151010 08-2 SAE 6 CAST IRON LINE BLOCK $203.00

BODY BODY IRON 3/4"UN 7151020 08-2 SAE 8 CAST IRON LINE BLOCK $203.00

BODY BODY IRON 9/16"UN 7151110 08-3 SAE 6 CAST IRON LINE BLOCK $246.00

BODY BODY IRON 9/16"UN 7151210 $<10 08-4 SAE 6 CAST IRON LINE BLOCK $362.00

BODY BODY IRON 3/4"UN 7151410 $<10 LINE BODY VC10-2 3/4UNF PORTS CAST IRON $211.00

BODY BODY IRON 9/16"UN 7151500 10-3 SAE 6 CAST IRON LINE BLOCK $282.00

BODY BODY IRON 9/16"UN 7151700 $<10 10-4 SAE 6 CAST IRON LINE BLOCK $370.00

BODY BODY IRON 9/16"UN9/16"UN 7153620 VCT009-6T LINE BODY $246.00

BODY BODY IRON 3/4"UN3/4"UN 7158310  $<10 BODY HVC10-4 8HT ALTERNATIVE TO 7151710 $474.00

BODY BODY IRON 1-1/16"UN1-1/16"UN 7158410 BODY, HCV12-2 12HT $553.00

BODY BODY IRON 1-1/16"UN1-1/16"UN 7158520 BODY HVC12-3 12HT DUCTILE $626.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL BRAKE VALVE BV10-40-0-N BRAKE RELEASE VALVE $291.00

ACCESSORIES CAVITY PLUG CP04-2-0-N CP04-2 ALL PRTS BLOCKED CAVITY PLUG $52.00

ACCESSORIES CAVITY PLUG CP08-20-P CAVITY PLUG 08-2 ALL PORTS BLOCKED $62.00
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ACCESSORIES CAVITY PLUG CP08-30-N CAVITY PLUG 08-3 ALL PORTS CLOSED $72.00

ACCESSORIES CAVITY PLUG CP08-3A-N $<10 CAVITY PLUG 08-3 1-2 OPEN $80.00

ACCESSORIES CAVITY PLUG CP08-3B-N CAVITY PLUG 08-3 1-3 OPEN $80.00

ACCESSORIES CAVITY PLUG CP08-40-N CP08-4 ALL PRTS BLOCKED CAVITY PLUG $80.00

ACCESSORIES CAVITY PLUG CP08-40-V CP08-4 ALL PRTS BLOCKED CAVITY PLUG $94.00

ACCESSORIES CAVITY PLUG CP08-4L-N CAVITY PLUG $110.00

ACCESSORIES CAVITY PLUG CP10-20-N VC10-2 ALL PRTS BLOCKED CAVITY PLUG $58.00

ACCESSORIES CAVITY PLUG CP10-20-P CAVITY PLUG 10-2 ALL PORTS BLOCKED $67.00

ACCESSORIES CAVITY PLUG CP10-30-N CAVITY PLUG 10-3 ALL PORTS BLOCKED $80.00

ACCESSORIES CAVITY PLUG CP10-30-V CAVITY PLUG 10-3 ALL PORTS BLOCKED $94.00

ACCESSORIES CAVITY PLUG CP10-3A-N CAVITY PLUG 10-3 1-2 OPEN $101.00

ACCESSORIES CAVITY PLUG CP10-3B-N CAVITY PLUG 10-3 1-3 OPEN $107.00

ACCESSORIES CAVITY PLUG CP10-40-N SV10-4 ALL PRTS BLOCKED CAVITY PLUG $94.00

ACCESSORIES CAVITY PLUG CP10-S30-N CAVITY PLUG 10-S3 ALL PORTS BLOCKED $80.00

ACCESSORIES CAVITY PLUG CP12-20N HYDRAFORCE CARTRIDGE ADAPTOR $117.00

ACCESSORIES CAVITY PLUG CP12-20-P HYDRAFORCE CAVITY PLUG VC12-2 $153.00

ACCESSORIES CAVITY PLUG CP12-30N HYDRAFORCE CARTRIDGE ADAPTOR $131.00

ACCESSORIES CAVITY PLUG CP12-3BN VC12-3 CAVITY PLUG OPEN 1-3, 2 BLOCKED $208.00

ACCESSORIES CAVITY PLUG CP16-20-N $<10 CAV PLUG VC16-2 ALL PRTS BLOCKED $131.00

ACCESSORIES CAVITY PLUG CP16-40-N CAV PLUG VC16-4 ALL PRTS BLOCKED $222.00

ACCESSORIES CAVITY PLUG CP16-S30-N $<10 16-S3 ALL PRTS BLOCKED CAVITY PLUG $246.00

ACCESSORIES CAVITY PLUG CP42-M30-N CAVITY PLUG VC42-M30 $326.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV04-20-0-N-5  CHECK 5 L/MIN 240B/0.3B VC04-2 STERLING EQ. D0WB2-0.3N $62.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV08-20-

0-N-10  CHECK 30L/MIN BALL 240B/0.7B VC08-2 STERLING EQ. D02B2-1.0N $62.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV08-20-

0-N-100 CHECK 30L/MIN BALL 240B/6.9B $62.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV08-20-

0-N-150 CHECK 30L/MIN BALL 240B/10.3B $62.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV08-20-

0-N-200 CHECK 30L/MIN BALL 240B/13.8B $62.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV08-20-

0-N-25 CHECK 30L/MIN  BALL 240B/1.7B $62.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV08-20-

0-N-270 CHECK 30L/MIN BALL 240B/18.3B $62.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV08-20-0-N-4 CHECK 30L/MIN BALL 240B/0.3B $62.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV08-20-

0-N-40 CHECK 30L/MIN BALL 240B/2.8B $62.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV08-20-

0-N-60 CHECK 30L/MIN BALL 240B/4.1B $62.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV08-20-0-

N-M25 CHECK 30L/MIN BALL 240B/25 BAR $62.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV08-20-

0-P-10 CV08-20-0-P-10 $80.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV08-20-

0-P-150 CHECK 30L/MIN BALL 240B/10.3B $80.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV08-20-

0-V-10 CV08-20-0-V-10 $72.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV08-20-

0-V-200 CV08-20-0-V-200 $72.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV08-20-0-V-4 CHECK 30L/MIN BALL 240B/0.3B $72.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV08-21-

0-N-30 CHECK 30L/MIN BALL 240B/2.07B $94.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV10-20-

0-N-100 CHECK 57 L/MIN BALL 240B/6.9B $67.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV10-20-

0-N-15 CHECK 57L/MIN BALL 240B/1B $67.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV10-20-0-N-2  CHECK 57L/MIN BALL 240B/0.1B VC10-2 STERLING EQ. DO4B2 $67.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV10-20-

0-N-200 CHECK 57 L/MIN BALL 240B/13.6B $67.00
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DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV10-20-

0-N-30  CHECK 57 L/MIN BALL 240B/2.1B VC10-2 STERLING EQ. D04B2-2.1N $67.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV10-20-

0-N-40 CHECK 57 L/MIN BALL 240B/2.8B $67.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV10-20-0-N-5  CHECK 57L/MIN BALL 240B/0.3B VC10-2 STERLING EQ. DO4B2 $67.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV10-20-

0-N-70 CHECK 57 L/MIN BALL 240B/4.8B $67.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV10-20-

0-V-200 CHECK 57 L/MIN BALL 240B/13.6B $80.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV10-20-

0-V-30  CHECK 57 L/MIN BALL 240B/2.1B VC10-2 STERLING EQ.D04B2-2.1N VITON $80.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV10-20-0-V-5 $<10 CHECK 57 L/MIN BALL 240B/13.6B $80.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV10-24-

0-N-05 CHECK 56L/MIN BALL 240B/0.34B $101.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV10-28-

0-N-65/45 CHECK 45L/MIN BALL THERMAL REL 3.5B/348B $182.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV12-20-

0-N-05 CHECK 95 L/MIN BALL 240B/0.3BAR @12-2 $147.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV12-20-

0-N-25 CHECK 95 L/MIN BALL 240B/1.7B $147.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV12-20-

0-N-30 CHECK 95 L/MIN BALL 240B/2.1B $147.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV12-20-

0-N-60 CHECK 95 L/MIN BALL 240B/4.1B $147.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV12-20-

0-N-80 CHECK 95 L/MIN BALL 240B/4.1B $147.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV12-20-

0-V-05 CHECK 95 L/MIN BALL 240B/0.3BAR @12-2 VITON $166.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV12-21-

0-N-26 CHECK 114L/MIN BALL 240B/1.8B $190.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV12-21-

0-N-56 CHECK 114L/MIN BALL 240B/3.8B $190.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV12-21-0-N-6 CHECK 114L/MIN BALL 240B/0.4B $190.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV16-20-

0-N-25 CHECK 151L/MIN BALL 240B/1.7B $182.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV16-20-0-N-5 CHECK 151L/MIN BALL 240B/0.35B $182.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV16-20-

0-N-60 CHECK 151L/MIN BALL 240B/4.1B $182.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV16-20-

0-P-25 CHECK 151L/MIN BALL 240B/1.7B $224.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV16-20-

0-V-25 CHECK 151L/MIN BALL 240B/1.7B $208.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV16-20-0-V-5 CHECK 151L/MIN BALL 240B/0.35B $208.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV16-20T-

0-N-100 $<10 CHECK 151L/MIN BALL 240B/6.9B $273.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV16-20T-

0-N-150 CHECK 151L/MIN BALL 240B/8.5 $273.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV42-M20-

0-N-100 CHECK 378L/MIN BALL 240B/6.9 BAR $331.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV42-M20-

0-N-15 CHECK 378L/MIN BALL 240B/1.0B $331.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV42-M20-

0-N-30 CHECK 378L/MIN BALL 240B/2.1B $331.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV42-M20-

0-N-5 CHECK 378L/MIN BALL 240B/0.25B $331.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV42-M20-

0-N-60 CHECK 378L/MIN BALL 240B/4.1B $331.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV50-20-

0-P-100 CHECK 57L/MIN BALL 345B/6.9B $110.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV50-20-

0-P-15 $<10 CHECK 57L/MIN BALL 345B/1B $110.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV50-20-

0-P-30 CHECK 57L/MIN BALL 345B/2.1B $110.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV50-20-0-P-5 CHECK 57L/MIN BALL 345B/0.34B $110.00
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DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CV50-20-

0-P-70 CHECK 57L/MIN BALL 345B/4.8B $110.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE CVD08 CHECK VALVE DISC - SIZE 8 $58.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE HCV06-20-

0-U-05 CHECK VALVE 350 BAR 19 L/MIN HVC06-2 $67.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE HCV08-20-

0-U-03 $<10 CHECK 30L/MIN BALL 345B/0.2B $94.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE HCV12-20-

0-U-05 CHECK 95 L/MIN BALL 350B/0.3BAR HCV12-2 $153.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE HCV12-20-

0-U-25 CHECK 95 L/MIN BALL 350B/0.3BAR HCV12-2 $153.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE HCV12-20-

0-U-80 CHECK 95 L/MIN BALL 350B/5.5BAR HCV12-2 $153.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE HCV16-20-

0-N-05 CHECK 151L/MIN BALL 350B/5 PSI $222.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE HCV16-20-

0-U-25 CHECK 151L/MIN BALL 350B/5 PSI $203.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE HCV16-20-

0-U-60 CHECK 151L/MIN BALL 350B $203.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE HCV42-M20-

0-U-05 CHECK 302 L/MIN BALL 350B/5 PSI $353.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE HCV42-M20-

0-U-30 CHECK 302 L/MIN BALL 350B/30 PSI $353.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE HPC08-30-0-

US-140 CHECK VALVE, PILOT TO OPEN 30LTS 350BAR $166.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE PC08-30-0-N  CHECK 18L/MIN PILOT-TO-OPEN 1.7B 25-27 Nm TORQUE $136.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE PC08-30-

0-N-120 CHECK 18L/MIN PILOT-TO-OPEN 8.2B $136.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE PC08-30-

0-N-270 CHECK 18L/MIN PILOT-TO-OPEN 18.3B $136.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE PC08-30-

0-N-70 CHECK 18L/MIN PILOT-TO-OPEN 4.8B $136.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE PC08-30-

0-N-90 CHECK 18L/MIN PILOT-TO-OPEN 6.2B $136.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE PC08-30-0-

NS-90 CHECK 18L/MIN PILOT-TO-OPEN 6.2B $143.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE PC08-30-

0-V-270 CHECK 18L/MIN PILOT-TO-OPEN 18.3B $153.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE PC08-30-0-

VS-270 CHECK 18L/MIN PILOT-TO-OPEN 18.3B $153.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE PC10-30-0-N CHECK 22L/MIN PILOT TO OPEN 2 BAR $147.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE PC10-30-

0-N-120 CHECK 22L/MIN PILOT TO OPEN 8.2B $147.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE PC10-30-

0-N-270 CHECK 22L/MIN PILOT TO OPEN 18.3B $147.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE PC10-30-

0-N-70 $<10 CHECK 22L/MIN PILOT TO OPEN 4.8B $147.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE PC10-30-

0-N-90 CHECK 22L/MIN PILOT TO OPEN 6.2B $147.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE PC10-30-0-V $<10 CHECK 22L/MIN PILOT TO OPEN 2 BAR $161.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE PC10-32-

0-N-30 CHECK 30L/MIN PILOT 2:1 RATIO 240B $172.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE PC10-32-

8T-N-30 CHECK 30L/MIN PILOT 2:1 RATIO 240B $331.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE PC10-38-

0-N-100-25 $**CHECK PO 48L/MIN PILOT 3:1 RATIO 240B $297.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE PC10-38-

0-N-100-30 $**CHECK PO 48L/MIN PILOT 3:1 RATIO 240B INC THERMAL RELIEF $297.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL CHECK VALVE PC10-38-0-

VS-100-25 $**CHECK PO 48L/MIN PILOT 3:1 RATIO 240B $317.00

COIL COIL DEUTSCH 
CON. 4301212  COIL 12 VOLT  ER SIZE 12 DEUTSCH $262.00

COIL COIL DEUTSCH 
CON. 4301224  $<10 COIL 24 VOLT  ER SIZE 12 DEUTSCH $262.00

COIL COIL
INTEGRAL 
DEUTSCH 
CON

4301512  COIL 12 VOLT  08,80,88,98 DR PROP DEUTSCH $80.00
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COIL COIL
INTEGRAL 
DEUTSCH 
CON

4301524  COIL 24 VOLT  08,80,88,98 DR PROP DEUTSCH $80.00

COIL COIL
INTEGRAL 
DEUTSCH 
CON

4301612  COIL 12 VOLT  10.12.16,38,58 DR PROP DEUTSCH $101.00

COIL COIL
INTEGRAL 
DEUTSCH 
CON

4301624  COIL 24 VOLT  10.12.16,38,58 DR PROP DEUTSCH $101.00

COIL COIL
INTEGRAL 
DEUTSCH 
CON

4301852 COIL 12 VOLT  DR/Z 08 98 DEUTSCH $94.00

COIL COIL
INTEGRAL 
DEUTSCH 
CON

4301854  COIL 24 VOLT  DR/Z 08 98 DEUTSCH $94.00

COIL COIL
INTEGRAL 
DEUTSCH 
CON

4301862 $<10 COIL 12 VOLT  DR/Z 10 12 DEUTSCH $110.00

COIL COIL
INTEGRAL 
DEUTSCH 
CON

4301872  COIL 12 VOLT  DR/D 08 98 DEUTSCH $94.00

COIL COIL
INTEGRAL 
DEUTSCH 
CON

4301874  COIL 24 VOLT  DR/D 08 98 DEUTSCH $94.00

COIL COIL
INTEGRAL 
DEUTSCH 
CON

4301891  COIL 10 VOLT  DR/D 10 12 16 DEUTSCH WITH DIODE $110.00

COIL COIL
INTEGRAL 
DEUTSCH 
CON

4301892  COIL 12 VOLT  DR/D 10 12 16 DEUTSCH WITH DIODE $110.00

COIL COIL
INTEGRAL 
DEUTSCH 
CON

4301893  COIL 20 VOLT  DR/D 10 12 16 DEUTSCH WITH DIODE $110.00

COIL COIL
INTEGRAL 
DEUTSCH 
CON

4301894  COIL 24 VOLT  DR/D 10 12 16 DEUTSCH WITH DIODE $110.00

COIL COIL DEUTSCH 
CON. 4302682 $<10 12V DC-DR S/B ER STYLE REXROTH $131.00

COIL COIL DEUTSCH 
CON. 4302684 $<10 24V DC-DR S/B ER STYLE REXROTH $131.00

COIL COIL DEUTSCH 
CON. 4303212 SIZE 70 12 VOLT ER COIL $153.00

COIL COIL DEUTSCH 
CON. 4303224 $<10 SIZE 70 24 VOLT ER COIL $153.00

COIL COIL METRIC PACK 
150 CON 4303412 12 VOLT SIZE 08 EY COIL $80.00

COIL COIL METRIC PACK 
150 CON 4303424 $<10 24 VOLT SIZE 08 EY COIL $80.00

COIL COIL METRIC PACK 
150 CON 4303524 COIL 24 VOLT  10.12.16,38,58 EY PROP $107.00

COIL COIL DEUTSCH 
CON. 4303612 12 VOLT SIZE 08 ER COIL -08, -98 $80.00

COIL COIL DEUTSCH 
CON. 4303620 20 VOLT SIZE 08 E COIL $80.00

COIL COIL DEUTSCH 
CON. 4303624 24 VOLT SIZE 08 ER COIL -08, -98 $80.00

COIL COIL DEUTSCH 
CON. 4303710 10 VOLT SIZE 10 (12) ER COIL $101.00

COIL COIL DEUTSCH 
CON. 4303712  SIZE 10 12 VOLT ER COIL -10, -16, -20, -38, -58 & -12 POPPETT $101.00

COIL COIL DEUTSCH 
CON. 4303724  24 VOLT SIZE 10 (12) ER COIL -10, -16, -20, -38, -58 & -12 POPPETT $101.00

COIL COIL METRIC PACK 
150 CON 4303812 DC12V EYZ INTEGRAL METRI-PAK - BI DIRECT $96.00

COIL COIL DEUTSCH 
CON. 4304012 12 VOLT SIZE 08 ER/Z COIL $94.00

COIL COIL DEUTSCH 
CON. 4304024 24 VOLT SIZE 08 ER/Z COIL $94.00

COIL COIL DEUTSCH 
CON. 4304112 COIL 12 VOLT SIZE10 ER/Z COILS $110.00

COIL COIL DEUTSCH 
CON. 4304124 COIL 24 VOLT SIZE10 ER/Z COILS $110.00

COIL COIL DEUTSCH 
CON. 4304712 $<10 COIL 12 VOLT EHPR SIZE E COILS $80.00
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COIL COIL DEUTSCH 
CON. 4304724 COIL 24 VOLT EHPR SIZE E COILS $80.00

COIL COIL FLYING LEAD 4305112 12 VOLT 08 SIZE EL COIL $96.00

COIL COIL FLYING LEAD 4305124 24 VOLT 08 SIZE EL COIL $96.00

COIL COIL DEUTSCH 
CON. 4305524  COIL 24 VOLT  ER/z SIZE 12 DEUTSCH $275.00

COIL COIL TIMER 
CONECTOR 4305624  COIL 24 VOLT  EJ SIZE 10 AMP JR TIMER $126.00

COIL COIL FLYING LEAD 4305712  HYDRAFORCE 12V DC COIL EL 18   LEADS SIZE 10, 12, 16, 38, 58 $124.00

COIL COIL DIN 
CONNECTOR 4305862  COIL 12 VOLT  08,80,88,98 RG PROP DIN (HIRSCHMANN) $101.00

COIL COIL DIN 
CONNECTOR 4305864 24 VOLT SIZE 8 EG COIL $101.00

COIL COIL DIN 
CONNECTOR 4305882 12 VOLT SIZE 10 (12) EG COIL $126.00

COIL COIL DIN 
CONNECTOR 4305884 24 VOLT SIZE 10 (12) EG COIL $126.00

COIL COIL DUAL SPADE 
CONNECTOR 6301012  HYDRAFORCE 12V DC COIL - DUAL SPADE SIZE 08, 98 $74.00

COIL COIL DUAL SPADE 
CONNECTOR 6301020  HYDRAFORCE 20V DC COIL SIZE 08, 98 $80.00

COIL COIL DUAL SPADE DUAL SPADE 
CONNECTORCONNECTOR 6301024  HYDRAFORCE 24V DC COIL - DUAL SPADE SIZE 08, 98 $74.00

COIL COIL DUAL LEADSDUAL LEADS 6302010  $<10 HYDRAFORCE 10V DC COIL - 18   LEADS SIZE 08, 98 $80.00

COIL COIL DUAL LEADSDUAL LEADS 6302012  HYDRAFORCE 12V DC COIL - 18   LEADS SIZE 08, 98 $74.00

COIL COIL DUAL LEADSDUAL LEADS 6302024  HYDRAFORCE 24V DC COIL - 18   LEADS SIZE 08, 98 $74.00

COIL COIL DIN DIN 
CONNECTORCONNECTOR 6306012  HYDRAFORCE 12V DC COIL SIZE 08, 98 $94.00

COIL COIL DIN DIN 
CONNECTORCONNECTOR 6306024  HYDRAFORCE 24V DC COIL SIZE 08, 98 $94.00

COIL COIL DIN DIN 
CONNECTORCONNECTOR 6306036  HYDRAFORCE 36V DC COIL SIZE 08, 98 $101.00

COIL COIL DUAL LEADSDUAL LEADS 6309412  HYDRAFORCE 12V DC COIL DL/W SIZE 08, 98 $101.00

COIL COIL DUAL LEADSDUAL LEADS 6309424  HYDRAFORCE 24V DC COIL DL/W SIZE 08, 98 $107.00

COIL COIL AC DIN AC DIN 
CONNECTORCONNECTOR 6316024  HYDRAFORCE 24V AC RECT SIZE 08, 98 $157.00

COIL COIL AC DIN AC DIN 
CONNECTORCONNECTOR 6316115  HYDRAFORCE 115V AC RECT SIZE 08, 98 $157.00

COIL COIL AC DIN AC DIN 
CONNECTORCONNECTOR 6316230  HYDRAFORCE 230V AC COIL SIZE 08, 98 $161.00

COIL COIL DUAL SPADE DUAL SPADE 
CONNECTORCONNECTOR 6351012  $<10 HYDRAFORCE 12V DC COIL - DS SIZE 10, 12, 16, 38, 58 $96.00

COIL COIL DUAL SPADE DUAL SPADE 
CONNECTORCONNECTOR 6351024  HYDRAFORCE 24V DC COIL - DS SIZE 10, 12, 16, 38, 58 $96.00

COIL COIL DUAL LEADSDUAL LEADS 6352012  HYDRAFORCE 12V DC COIL - 18   LEADS SIZE 10, 12, 16, 38, 58 $96.00

COIL COIL DUAL LEADSDUAL LEADS 6352024  HYDRAFORCE 24V DC COIL - 18   LEADS SIZE 10, 12, 16, 38, 58 $96.00

COIL COIL DIN DIN 
CONNECTORCONNECTOR 6356010  $<10 HYDRAFORCE 10V DC COIL SIZE 10, 12, 16, 38, 58 $110.00

COIL COIL DIN DIN 
CONNECTORCONNECTOR 6356012  HYDRAFORCE 12V DC COIL SIZE 10, 12, 16, 38, 58 $107.00

COIL COIL DIN DIN 
CONNECTORCONNECTOR 6356024  HYDRAFORCE 24V DC COIL -10, -16, -20, -38, -58 & -12 POPPET $107.00

COIL COIL DUAL LEADSDUAL LEADS 6359412  $<10 HYDRAFORCE 12V DC COIL DL/W SIZE 10, 12 $131.00

COIL COIL AC DIN AC DIN 
CONNECTORCONNECTOR 6366024  HYDRAFORCE 24V AC RECT SIZE 10, 12, 16, 38, 58 $182.00

COIL COIL AC DIN AC DIN 
CONNECTORCONNECTOR 6366115  HYDRAFORCE 115V AC RECT SIZE 10, 12, 16, 38, 58 $182.00

COIL COIL AC DIN AC DIN 
CONNECTORCONNECTOR 6366230  HYDRAFORCE 230V AC COIL SIZE 10, 12, 16, 38, 58 $182.00

COIL COIL DIN DIN 
CONNECTORCONNECTOR 6451612 HYDRAFORCE 12 VOLT DC PROPORTIONAL PV08 $110.00

COIL COIL DIN DIN 
CONNECTORCONNECTOR 6451624 HYDRAFORCE 24V DC PROPORTIONAL COIL PV08 $110.00

COIL COIL DUAL LEADSDUAL LEADS 6507212  HYDRAFORCE 12V DC PROPORTIONAL VALVE COILS PV70, 72, 76 $126.00

COIL COIL DUAL LEADSDUAL LEADS 6507224  HYDRAFORCE 24V DC PROPORTIONAL VALVE COILS PV70, 72, 76 $126.00

COIL COIL DIN DIN 
CONNECTORCONNECTOR 6507612  HYDRAFORCE 12V DC PROPORTIONAL VALVE COILS PV70, 72, 76 $143.00
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COIL COIL DIN DIN 
CONNECTORCONNECTOR 6507624  HYDRAFORCE 24V DC PROPORTIONAL COIL PV70, 72, 76 $143.00

COIL COIL DUAL LEADSDUAL LEADS 6507912  HYDRAFORCE 12V DC PROPORTIONAL VALVE COILS PV70, 72, 76 $131.00

COIL COIL DIN DIN 
CONNECTORCONNECTOR 6956012  HYDRAFORCE 12V DC FOR 12 SIZE SPOOL VALVES $266.00

COIL COIL DIN DIN 
CONNECTORCONNECTOR 6956024  HYDRAFORCE 24V DC FOR 12 SIZE SPOOL VALVES $266.00

COIL COIL METRIC PACK METRIC PACK 
150 CON150 CON 6964012 HYDRAFORCE 12V DC EY 12 SIZE SPOOL COIL $262.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL CROSS OVER RELIEF CR08-38A-

0-N-10  RELIEF 30L/MIN BIDIRECTIONAL 3.4-68 BAR VENTED $273.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL CROSS OVER RELIEF CR08-38A-

0-N-30  $<10 RELIEF 30L/MIN BIDIRECTIONAL  68-205B VENTED $273.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL CROSS OVER RELIEF CR10-28A-

0-N-24 RELIEF 60L/MIN  BIDIRECTIONAL 14-168B $441.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL CROSS OVER RELIEF CR10-28A-

0-N-30 RELIEF 60L/MIN  BIDIRECTIONAL 160-210B $441.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL DUAL CHECK DC08-40-

0-N-135  PILOT OP DOUBLE CHECK VALVE 18L/M 9.3B 240B $240.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL DUAL CHECK DC08-40-

0-N-25  PILOT OP DOUBLE CHECK VALVE 18L/M 1.7B 240B $240.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL DUAL CHECK DC10-40-

0-N-25  PILOT OP DOUBLE CHECK VALVE 30L/M 1.7B 240B $289.00

ELECTRONIC CONTROLLER 4204700 EVDR-0201A CONTROLLER $1,062.00

ELECTRONIC CONTROLLER 4204800 EVDR-0101A CONTROLLER $496.00

ELECTRONIC CONTROLLER 4208230 ECDR-0203A $1,352.00

ELECTRONIC CONTROLLER 4208560 ECDR-0506A $1,997.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FC08-20F-0-
N-C-10 FLOW CONTROL  1.0MM ORIFICE CHECK $136.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FC08-20F-0-
N-F-10 FLOW CONTROL - REVERSE FLOW CHECK - 0.056  ORIFICE $136.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FC10-20A-0-N FLOW CONTROL $157.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FC10-20A-0-V $<10 FLOW CONTROL $166.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FC10-20B-0-N FLOW CONTROL $182.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FC10-21A-
0-N-5 FLOW CONTROL $175.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FC12-20A-0-N $<10 FLOW CONTROL $232.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FD50-44-
0-N-11 FLOW DIVIDER $572.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FD50-45-
0-N-22 FLOW DIVIDER 15 L/MIN 50/50 345 BAR $273.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FD50-45-
0-N-33 FLOW DIVIDER 22.7 L/MIN 50/50 345 BAR $273.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FD50-45-
0-N-44 FLOW DIVIDER 34 L/MIN 50/50 345 BAR $273.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FD50-45-
0-N-55 FLOW DIVIDER 41 L/MIN 50/50 345 BAR $273.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FD50-45-
0-N-66 FLOW DIVIDER 45 L/MIN 50/50 345 BAR $273.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FD50-45-
0-N-88 $<10 FLOW DIVIDER 45 L/MIN 50/50 345 BAR $273.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FD50-45-
0-V-33 FLOW DIVIDER 22.7 L/MIN 50/50 345 BAR $273.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FD50-45-
0-V-66 FLOW DIVIDER 22.7 L/MIN 50/50 345 BAR VITON $273.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FD52-45-
0-N-22  FLOW DIVIDER/COMBINER 60 L/MINHEAVY DUTY 50/50 $423.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FD52-45-
0-N-44  FLOW DIVIDER/COMBINER 60 L/MINHEAVY DUTY 50/50 $423.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FD52-45-
0-N-66  FLOW DIVIDER/COMBINER 90 L/MINHEAVY DUTY 50/50 $423.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FD56-45-
0-N-44  FLOW DIVIDER/COMBINER, HEAVY DUTY MULTI-FUNCTION $501.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FD56-45-
0-N-66  FLOW DIVIDER/COMBINER, HEAVY DUTY MULTI-FUNCTION $501.00
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FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FD56-45-
0-N-84  FLOW DIVIDER/COMBINER, HEAVY DUTY MULTI-FUNCTION 66/33 SPLIT $501.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FD56-45-
0-N-88 FLOW DIVIDER/COMBINER 167L/M HEAVY DUTY $501.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FD56-45-
0-N-99 FLOW DIVIDER/COMBINER 197L/M HEAVY DUTY $501.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR08-20F-
0-N-/0.5 REGULATOR PRESSURE-COMPENSATED $161.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR08-20F-0-N/
M0.2 REGULATOR PRESSURE-COMPENSATED 0.2 L/MIN $161.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR08-20F-0-N/
M0.3 REGULATOR PRESSURE-COMPENSATED 0.3 L/MIN $161.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR08-20F-0-N/
M0.4 REGULATOR PRESSURE-COMPENSATED $161.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR08-20F-0-N/
M0.5 REGULATOR PRESSURE-COMPENSATED $161.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR08-20F-
0-N-/M1.0 REGULATOR PRESSURE-COMPENSATED $161.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR08-20F-
0-N-/M2.0 REGULATOR PRESSURE-COMPENSATED $161.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR08-20F-
0-N-/M2.3 REGULATOR PRESSURE-COMPENSATED 2.3 L/M $161.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR08-20F-
0-N-/M3.0 REGULATOR PRESSURE-COMPENSATED 3. L/MIN $161.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR08-20F-
0-N-/M3.8 REGULATOR PRESSURE-COMPENSATED 3.8 L/MIN $161.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR08-20F-
0-N-/M4.0 REGULATOR PRESSURE-COMPENSATED 4 L/MIN $161.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR08-20F-
0-N-/M5.0 REGULATOR PRESSURE-COMPENSATED 5 L/MIN $161.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR08-20F-0-N/
M6.0 REGULATOR PRESSURE-COMPENSATED 6 L/MIN $161.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR08-20F-0-V/
M0.4 REGULATOR PRESSURE-COMPENSATED $172.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR08-20F-0-V/
M1.0 REGULATOR PRESSURE-COMPENSATED 1 L/MIN $172.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR08-20F-
0-V-/M5.0  REGULATOR PRESSURE-COMPENSATED 5 L/MIN VITON $172.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR10-20F-
0-N-/M10 REGULATOR PRESSURE-COMPENSATED 10 L/MIN $166.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR10-20F-
0-N-/M12 REGULATOR PRESSURE-COMPENSATED 12L/MIN $166.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR10-20F-
0-N-/M15 REGULATOR PRESSURE-COMPENSATED 15L/MIN $166.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR10-20F-0-N/
M20 REGULATOR PRESSURE-COMPENSATED 20L/MIN $166.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR10-20F-
0-N-/M5.0 REGULATOR PRESSURE-COMPENSATED 5L/MIN $166.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR10-20F-
0-N-/M8.5 $<10 REGULATOR PRESSURE-COMPENSATED 8.5L/MIN $166.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR10-20F-
0-N-/M9 $<10 REGULATOR PRESSURE-COMPENSATED 9 L/MIN $166.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR10-30F-
0-N/0.2 FLOW REGULATOR, PRESSURE COMP. 0.2GPM $161.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR10-33A-0-N FLOW REGULATOR, PRESSURE COMPENSTATED $291.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR10-33E-0-N FLOW REGULATOR, PRESSURE COMPENSTATED $312.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR10-39A-0-N  HYDRAFORCE PRESSURE COMP FLOW REGULATOR CAV 04-3 $301.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR10-39C-0-N  HYDRAFORCE PRESSURE COMP FLOW REGULATOR CAV 04-3 $323.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR10-39E-0-N  HYDRAFORCE PRESSURE COMP FLOW REGULATOR CAV 04-3 $323.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR12-20F-0-
N-M34 REGULATOR PRESSURE COMP 34L/MIN FIXED $232.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR12-23A-0-N REGULATOR PRESSURE COMP 240B 77L/M $390.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR12-23A-0-N\
M23 REGULATOR PRESSURE COMP 240B 23L/M $390.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR12-23A-0-N\
M32 REGULATOR PRESSURE COMP 240B 32L/M $390.00
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FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR12-23E-0-N REGULATOR PRESSURE COMP 240B 77L/M $412.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR12-30F-0-N/
M15 $<10 REGULATOR, PRESSURE-COMPENSATED, 15 L/MIN PRIORITY $266.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR12-30F-0-N/
M5 $<10 REGULATOR, PRESSURE-COMPENSATED, 5 L/MIN PRIORITY $266.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR12-33A-0-N FLOW REGULATOR 3 PORT CAV 12-3 $562.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR12-33E-0-N FLOW REGULATOR 3 PORT CAV 12-3 $583.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR16-20F-0-N/
M56  REGULATOR, PRESSURE-COMPENSTATED 56 L/MIN $262.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR16-20F-0-N/
M80  REGULATOR, PRESSURE-COMPENSTATED 56 L/MIN $262.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR16-20F-0-N/
M97  REGULATOR, PRESSURE-COMPENSTATED 97 L/MIN $262.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR16-30F-0-
N-M70 REGULATOR, FLOW-COMPENSATED 10 L/MIN PRI $373.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR50-20F-0-P/
M1.0  REGULATOR PRESSURE-COMPENSATED 01.0L/MIN 350BAR $232.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR50-23A-0-N  FLOW REGULATOR P/COMP 11.5 LPM 345 BAR VC10-2 $340.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR50-23C-0-N/
M4.5  FLOW REGULATOR P/COMP 4.5 LPM 345 BAR VC10-2 $362.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FR50-28A-0-N  FLOW REGULATOR P/COMP 34 LPM 345 BAR VC10-2 $373.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FRRV10-41FA-
0-NM3.0 PRIORITY FLOW REG./RELIEF VALVE 3L/MIN $331.00

FLOW CONTROL FLOW CONTROL FRRV12-41FA-
0-NM23. PRIORITY FLOW REG./RELIEF VALVE 23L/MIN PRIORITY $474.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

HSP10-20-
0-U-0 POPPET2/2 N/C 70L/MIN 350B $390.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

HSP10-47DB-
0-U-0 SOL PROP. 3/4 SPOOL 34L/MIN 350B A, B TO T $891.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

PV08-30A-
0-N-0 PROP FLOW CONTROL N/O 22L/MIN 240B $572.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

PV08-30AM-
0-N-0 PROP FLOW CONTROL N/O 11.4L/MIN 240B $682.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

PV08-30BM-
0-N-0 PROP FLOW CONTROL N/O 5.7L/MIN 240B $682.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

PV42-M30A-
0-N-0 SPOOL TYPE-3 PORT-2 STAGE-N/C REG 190LTS $1,324.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

PV42-M30B-
0-N-0 SPOOL TYPE-3 PORT-2 STAGE-N/C REG 132 LPM $1,324.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

PV70-30A-
0-N-0 $<10 PROP FLOW CONTROL N/C 30L/MIN 240B $742.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

MAN O/RIDE MAN O/RIDE 
WITH GAURDWITH GAURD

PV70-30AG-
0-N-0  $<10 PROP FLOW CONTROL N/C 30L/MIN 240B MAN O /R $872.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

PV70-30AM-
0-N-0 $<10 PROP FLOW CONTROL N/C 52L/MIN 207B $850.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

MAN O/RIDE MAN O/RIDE 
WITH GAURDWITH GAURD

PV70-30BG-
0-N-0  PROP FLOW CONTROL N/C 30L/MIN 240B MAN O /R $872.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

PV70-33A-
0-N-0 $<10 PROP FLOW CONTROL N/C 52L/MIN 207B $691.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

PV70-33AM-
0-N-0 PROP FLOW CONTROL N/C 52L/MIN 207B $805.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

PV70-33B-
0-N-0 PROP FLOW CONTROL N/C 38L/MIN 207B $691.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

PV70-33C-
0-N-0 PROP FLOW CONTROL N/C 18L/MIN 207B $691.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL PV72-20-0-N-0 PROP FLOW CONTROL N/C 56L/MIN 240B $805.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

MAN O/RIDE MAN O/RIDE 
WITH GAURDWITH GAURD

PV72-20BG-
0-N-0 PROP FLOW CONTROL N/C 38L/MIN 240B $934.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

MAN O/RIDE MAN O/RIDE 
WITH GAURDWITH GAURD

PV72-20G-
0-N-0 PROP FLOW CONTROL N/C 56L/MIN 240B $934.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL PV72-21-0-N-0 $<10 PROP FLOW CONTROL N/O 56L/MIN 240B $805.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

PV72-30A-
0-N-0 PROP FLOW CONTROL N/C 64L/MIN 240B $863.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

MAN O/RIDE MAN O/RIDE 
WITH GAURDWITH GAURD

PV72-30AG-
0-N-0 PROP FLOW CONTROL 53L/MIN 240B $992.00
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PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

PV72-30B-
0-N-0 $<10 PROP FLOW CONTROL N/C 38L/MIN 240B $863.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

PV72-30BM-
0-N-0 PROP FLOW CONTROL 38L/MIN 207B $973.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

PV72-33A-
0-N-0 PROP FLOW CONTROL N/C 80L/MIN 207B $768.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

MAN O/RIDE MAN O/RIDE 
WITH GAURDWITH GAURD

PV72-33AG-
0-N-0 PROP FLOW CONTROL N/C 76L/MIN 207B M/O $901.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

PV72-33B-
0-N-0 PROP FLOW CONTROL N/C 78L/MIN 207B $768.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

MAN O/RIDE MAN O/RIDE 
WITH GAURDWITH GAURD

PV72-33BG-
0-N-0 PROP FLOW CONTROL N/C 53L/MIN 207B M/O $901.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

PV76-30A-
0-N-0 PROP FLOW CONTROL N/C 151L/MIN 240B $1,076.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

MAN O/RIDE MAN O/RIDE 
WITH GAURDWITH GAURD

PV76-30AG-
0-N-0 PROP FLOW CONTROL N/C 151L/MIN 240B $1,207.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL SP08-20-0-N-0 POPPET 2/2 N/C  22L/MIN 250B $323.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

SP08-20A-
0-N-0 POPPET 2/2 N/C  30L/MIN 207B $353.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SP08-20M-
0-N-0 $<10 POPPET 2/2 N/C  22L/MIN 250B $432.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL SP08-21-0-N-0 $<10 POPPET 2/2 N/O  22L/MIN 250B $406.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL SP08-24-0-N-0 PROPORTIONAL SPOOL 2/2 N/C  11L/MIN 207B $404.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

SP08-47C-
0-N-0 $<10 3/4 SPOOL 11L/MIN 240B ALL PORTS BLOCK $376.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

SP08-47CL-
0-N-0 3/4  SPOOL 8L/MIN 240B ALL PORTS BLOCK $404.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SP08-47CM-
0-N-0 3/4 SPOOL 11L/MIN 240B ALL PORTS BLOCK $513.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

SP08-47D-
0-N-0 3/4 MOTOR SPOOL 11L/MIN 240B $383.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

SP08-47DB-
0-N-0 4 WAY 3 POSITION MOTOR SPOOL MANUAL O/R $538.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

SP08-47DL-
0-N-0 3/4 MOTOR SPOOL 7.5L/MIN 240B $412.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

SP08-57DB-
0-N-0  5/3 SPOOL WITH LS 9.5 L/MIN 240 BAR A, B TO T $607.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SP08-57DM-
0-N-0  5/3 SPOOL WITH LS 9.5 L/MIN 240 BAR A, B TO T $591.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL SP10-20-0-N-0 POPPET2/2 N/C 68L/MIN 250B $340.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL SP10-21-0-N-0 $<10 PROP. POPPET 2/2 N/O 55L/MIN 250B $504.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL SP10-24-0-N-0 PROP. SPOOL 2/2 N/C 26L/MIN 207B $452.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

MAN O/RIDE 
WITH KNOB

SP10-24K-
0-N-0 $<10 PROP. SPOOL 2/2 N/C 26L/MIN 207B $518.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

MAN O/RIDE 
WITH PIN

SP10-24P-
0-N-0 PROP. SPOOL 2/2 N/C 26L/MIN 207B $501.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

SP10-47C-
0-N-0 $<10 SPOOL 3/4 22L/MIN 248B CLOSED CENTER $452.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

SP10-47D-
0-N-0 3/4 MOTOR SPOOL 22L/MIN 207B $447.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

MANUAL 
OVERRIDE

SP10-47DM-
0-N-0 $<10 3/4 MOTOR SPOOL 22L/MIN 207B $583.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

SP10-57C-
0-N-0

 $<10 PROPORTIONAL DIRECTIONAL 5 WAY 3 POS WITH LOAD SENSE 
ALL PORTS CLO $513.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

SP10-57D-
0-N-0  PROPORTIONAL DIRECTIONAL 5 WAY 3 POS WITH LOAD SENSE $504.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

SP10-58D-
0-N-0  PROPORTIONAL DIRECTIONAL 5 WAY 3 POS WITH LOAD SENSE $513.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

MANUAL 
OVERRIDE

SP10-58DM-
0-N-0  PROPORTIONAL DIRECTIONAL 5 WAY 3 POS WITH LOAD SENSE $641.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL SP12-20-0-N-0 POPPET 2/2 N/C 100L/MIN 250B $441.00
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PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

MANUAL 
OVERRIDE

SP12-20M-
0-N-0 POPPET 2/2 N/C 100L/MIN 250B $553.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL SP12-21-0-N-0 POPPET 2/2 N/O PROP. 100L/MIN 250B $504.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL SP16-20-0-N-0 $<10 POPPET 2/2 N/C 150L/MIN 250B $492.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

MANUAL 
OVERRIDE

SP16-20M-
0-N-0 POPPET 2/2 N/C 150L/MIN 250B $605.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

MAN O/RIDE MAN O/RIDE 
WITH KNURWITH KNUR

SP16-20Y-
0-N-0 POPPET 2/2 N/C 150L/MIN 250B $641.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

SPCL10-32-
0-N-0 PROP. DIRECTIONAL CONTROL N.C. WITH L.S. $432.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SPCL10-32M-
0-N-0 PROP. DIRECTIONAL CONTROL N.C. WITH L.S. $541.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

ZL70-30A-
0-N-0 PROP FLOW CONTROL N/C 20L/MIN 240B $807.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

FLOW CONTROL - 
PROPORTIONAL

ZL70-30B-
0-N-0 PROP FLOW CONTROL N/C 10L/MIN 240B $807.00

ACCESSORIES HAND PUMP HP10-20D-0-N HAND PUMP CARTRIDGE 1.36CC/STROKE $273.00

ACCESSORIES HAND PUMP HP10-21A-
0-N-A HAND PUMP 7.4CC 207 BAR PUSH ACTUATION $438.00

ACCESSORIES HAND PUMP HP10-21A-
0-N-B HAND PUMP 10.6CC 207 BAR PUSH ACTUATION $438.00

ACCESSORIES HAND PUMP HP10-21B-
0-N-A HAND PUMP 7.4CC 207 BAR PULL ACTUATION $438.00

ACCESSORIES HAND PUMP HP10-21B-
0-N-B HAND PUMP 10.66CC 207 BAR PUSH ACTUATION $438.00

ACCESSORIES HAND PUMP HP16-21A-0-N HAND PUMP 21.3CC 207 BAR PUSH ACTUATION $572.00

ACCESSORIES HAND PUMP HP16-21A-0-V HAND PUMP 21.3CC 207 BAR PUSH ACTUATION $591.00

LOCK VALVE LOCK VALVE DCV08-6T-N DOUBLE P/O CHECK 22L/MIN 9/16  UNF 1.7B $383.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOCK VALVE DCV08-

6T-N-100 DOUBLE P/O CHECK 22L/MIN 9/16  UNF 6.9B $383.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOCK VALVE DCV08-

6T-N-200 DOUBLE P/O CHECK 22L/MIN 9/16  UNF 13.8B $383.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOCK VALVE DCV08-

6T-N-270 DOUBLE P/O CHECK 22L/MIN 9/16  UNF 18.3B $383.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOCK VALVE DCV08-

6T-N-60 DOUBLE P/O CHECK 22L/MIN 9/16  UNF 4.1B $383.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOCK VALVE DCV10-8T-N DOUBLE P/O CHECK 45L/MIN 3/4  UNF 2.1B $390.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOCK VALVE DCV10-

8T-N-100 DOUBLE P/O CHECK 45L/MIN 3/4  UNF 6.9B $390.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOCK VALVE DCV10-

8T-N-200 DOUBLE P/O CHECK 45L/MIN 3/4  UNF 13.6B $390.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOCK VALVE DCV10-

8T-N-300 DOUBLE P/O CHECK 45L/MIN 3/4  UNF 20.4B $390.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOCK VALVE DCV10-

8T-N-40 DOUBLE P/O CHECK 45L/MIN 3/4  UNF 2.8B $390.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOCK VALVE DCV10-

8T-N-70 DOUBLE P/O CHECK 45L/MIN 3/4  UNF 4.8B $390.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP08-35-

0-N-110 PILOTED DIRECTIONAL FLOW ELEMENT $147.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP08-35-

0-N-150 PILOTED DIRECTIONAL FLOW ELEMENT 10 BAR $147.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP08-35-

0-N-40 PILOTED DIRECTIONAL FLOW ELEMENT $147.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP08-35-

0-N-80 $<10 PILOTED DIRECTIONAL FLOW ELEMENT $147.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP10-S35-

0-N-10
 LOGIC ELEMENT - N/C P/CLOSE 76L/MIN 345B COMPENSATOR SPRING 
10 PSI $175.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP10-S35-

0-N-110
 LOGIC ELEMENT - N/C P/CLOSE 76L/MIN 345B COMPENSATOR SPRING 
110 PSI $175.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP10-S35-

0-N-40
 $<10 LOGIC ELEMENT - N/C P/CLOSE 76L/MIN 345B COMPENSATOR 
SPRING 40 PSI $175.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP10-S35-

0-N-80
 LOGIC ELEMENT - N/C P/CLOSE 76L/MIN 345B COMPENSATOR SPRING 
80 PSI $175.00
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DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP10-S35T-

0-N-160
 $<10 LOGIC ELEMENT - N/C P/CLOSE 76L/MIN 345B COMPENSATOR 
SPRING 160 PS $203.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP10-S35T-

0-N-230
 LOGIC ELEMENT - N/C P/CLOSE 76L/MIN 345B COMPENSATOR SPRING 
230 PS $203.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP10-S38-

0-N-160 PILOTED POPPET-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $211.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP10-S38-

0-N-80 PILOTED POPPET-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $211.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP12-S35-

0-N-10 PILOTED SPOOL-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $222.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP12-S35-

0-N-100 PILOTED SPOOL-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $222.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP12-S35-

0-N-40 PILOTED SPOOL-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $222.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP12-S35-

0-N-80 $<10 PILOTED SPOOL-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $222.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP12-S35T-

0-N-160 PILOTED SPOOL-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $240.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP12-S35T-

0-N-240 PILOTED SPOOL-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $240.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP12-S35TG-

0-N-160 $<10 PILOTED SPOOL-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT - WITH METERING CAGE $262.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP16-S35-

0-N-70 PILOTED SPOOL-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $222.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP16-S35T-

0-N-110 PILOTED SPOOL-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $273.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP16-S35T-

0-N-160 PILOTED SPOOL-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $273.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP16-S35T-

0-N-240 PILOTED SPOOL-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $273.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP16-S35T-

0-V-110 PILOTED SPOOL-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $301.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP16-S35T-

0-V-160 $<10 PILOTED SPOOL-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $301.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP16-S35T-

0-V-240 EP16-S35T-0-V-240 $301.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP20-S35-

0-N-160 $<10 PILOTED SPOOL TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $390.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP20-S35-

0-N-20 PILOTED SPOOL TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $390.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP20-S35-

0-N-80 $<10 PILOTED SPOOL TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $390.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP20-S38-

0-P-40 PILOTED POPPET-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $541.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EP20-S38-

0-P-80 PILOTED POPPET-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $541.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EPFR50-S35T-

0-N-160 LOGIC ELEMENT/FLOW REGULATOR 38 L/MIN $340.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EPFR50-S35T-

0-N-230 $<10 LOGIC ELEMENT/FLOW REGULATOR 38 L/MIN $340.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EPFR52-S35T-

0-N-240 LOGIC ELEMENT/FLOW REGULATOR 151 L/MIN $373.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EPFR58-35-

0-N-110 LOGIC ELEMENT/FLOW REGULATOR 38 L/MIN $254.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT ER10-S30-0-N $**PRESSIRE RED 68L/MIN LOGIC ELEMENT $255.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EV10-S34-

0-N-10 $<10 VENTED SPOOL-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $203.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EV10-S34-

0-N-110 VENTED SPOOL-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $203.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EV10-S34-

0-N-80 $<10 VENTED SPOOL-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $203.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EV10-S34T-

0-N-160 VENTED SPOOL-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $222.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EV12-S34-

0-N-10 VENTED SPOOL-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $238.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EV12-S34-

0-N-100 VENTED SPOOL-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $238.00
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DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EV12-S34-

0-N-80 $<10 VENTED SPOOL-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $238.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EV16-S34-

0-N-10 $<10 VENTED SPOOL-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $254.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EV16-S34-

0-N-70 VENTED SPOOL-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $254.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EV16-S34T-

0-N-160 $<10 VENTED SPOOL-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $291.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EV16-S34T-

0-N-240 VENTED SPOOL-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT $291.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EV20-S34-

0-N-20 VENT TO OPEN LOGIC ELEMENT - VC20-S3 $404.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EV20-S34-

0-P-50 VENT TO OPEN LOGIC ELEMENT - VC20-S3 $492.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT EV20-S34-

0-P-80 VENT TO OPEN LOGIC ELEMENT - VC20-S3 $492.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL LOGIC ELEMENT HEP42-S35-

0-U-80 PILOTED SPOOL-TYPE LOGIC ELEMENT 379 L/MIN 350 BAR $441.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL MANUAL VALVE CABLE CABLE 

OVERRIDEOVERRIDE MP08-20J-0-N  MANUAL, SPRING RETURN, PULL-TO-OPEN RED KNOB $196.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL MANUAL VALVE PLASTIC PLASTIC 

KNOBKNOB MP08-20K-0-N MANUAL, SPRING RETURN, PULL-TO-OPEN $190.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL MANUAL VALVE

THREADED THREADED 
SPRING SPRING 
RETURNRETURN

MP08-20T-0-N  $<10 MANUAL, SPRING RETURN, PULL-TO-OPEN THREADED SHAFT $175.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL MANUAL VALVE KNOB W/ KNOB W/ 

POSITION PINPOSITION PIN MP08-30D-0-N MANUAL, SPRING RETURN, PULL-TO-SHIFT $273.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL MANUAL VALVE CABLE CABLE 

OVERRIDEOVERRIDE MP08-30J-0-N MANUAL, SPRING RETURN, PULL-TO-SHIFT $273.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL MANUAL VALVE PLASTIC PLASTIC 

KNOBKNOB MP08-30K-0-N MANUAL, SPRING RETURN, PULL-TO-SHIFT $266.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL MANUAL VALVE

THREADED THREADED 
SPRING SPRING 
RETURNRETURN

MP08-30T-0-N MANUAL, SPRING RETURN, PULL-TO-SHIFT $254.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL MANUAL VALVE PLASTIC PLASTIC 

KNOBKNOB MP08-34K-0-N $**MANUAL, SPRING RETURN, PULL-TO-SHIFT $289.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL MANUAL VALVE

THREADED THREADED 
SPRING SPRING 
RETURNRETURN

MP08-34T-0-N $**MANUAL, SPRING RETURN, THREADED SHAFT $274.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL MANUAL VALVE PLASTIC PLASTIC 

KNOBKNOB MP08-40K-0-N MANUAL, SPRING RETURN, PULL-TO-SHIFT $301.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL MANUAL VALVE KNOB W/ KNOB W/ 

POSITION PINPOSITION PIN MP10-20D-0-N MANUAL, SPRING RETURN, PULL-TO-OPEN $196.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL MANUAL VALVE CABLE CABLE 

OVERRIDEOVERRIDE MP10-20J-0-N MANUAL, SPRING RETURN, PULL-TO-OPEN $203.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL MANUAL VALVE PLASTIC PLASTIC 

KNOBKNOB MP10-20K-0-N MANUAL, SPRING RETURN, PULL-TO-OPEN $190.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL MANUAL VALVE

THREADED THREADED 
SPRING SPRING 
RETURNRETURN

MP10-20T-0-N MANUAL, SPRING RETURN, PULL-TO-OPEN $182.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL MANUAL VALVE PLASTIC PLASTIC 

KNOBKNOB
MP10-22-K-
0-N $**MANUAL, SPRING RETURN, PULL-TO-OPEN $380.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL MANUAL VALVE RED KNOB W/RED KNOB W/

POS PINPOS PIN MP10-22L-0-N $**MANUAL, SPRING RETURN, PULL-TO-OPEN RED KNOB $389.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL MANUAL VALVE RED KNOB W/RED KNOB W/

POS PINPOS PIN MP10-22L-0-V  $**MANUAL, SPRING RETURN, PULL-TO-OPEN RED KNOB VITON SEALS $401.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL MANUAL VALVE KNOB W/ KNOB W/ 

POSITION PINPOSITION PIN MP10-40D-0-N MANUAL, SPRING RETURN, PULL-TO-SHIFT $312.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL MANUAL VALVE

THREADED THREADED 
SPRING SPRING 
RETURNRETURN

MP10-40T-0-N MANUAL, SPRING RETURN, PULL-TO-SHIFT $291.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL MANUAL VALVE MR10-20-A-

0-N $<10 MANUAL ROTARY FLOW CONTROL $240.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL MANUAL VALVE MR10-20-B-

0-N MANUAL ROTARY FLOW CONTROL -34 L/MIN $240.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL MANUAL VALVE MR10-20-C-

0-N MANUAL ROTARY FLOW CONTROL -34 L/MIN $240.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL MANUAL VALVE MR10-31-0-N  MANUAL ROTARY 3-WAY 2-POS. DIRECTIONAL VALVE $275.00
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DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL MANUAL VALVE MR10-40-0-N  MANUAL ROTARY 4-WAY 2-POS DIRECTIONAL VALVE $396.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL MANUAL VALVE MR10-47C-0-N $<10 MANUAL ROTARY 4-WAY 3-POS CLOSED CENTER $412.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL MANUAL VALVE MR10-47D-0-N MANUAL ROTARY 4-WAY 3-POS MOTOR SPOOL $412.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL MANUAL VALVE MV08-22-N MANUAL RELEASE VALVE $172.00

FLOW CONTROL NEEDLE VALVE NV08-20A-0-N NEEDLE VALVE $124.00

FLOW CONTROL NEEDLE VALVE NV08-20B-0-N NEEDLE VALVE 240B 42L/M WITH KNOB $153.00

FLOW CONTROL NEEDLE VALVE NV08-20C-0-N $<10 NEEDLE VALVE WITH COVER CAP $136.00

FLOW CONTROL NEEDLE VALVE NV08-20D-0-N NEEDLE VALVE WITH KNOB/LOCKNUT $143.00

FLOW CONTROL NEEDLE VALVE NV08-20D-0-V $<10 NEEDLE VALVE 240B 42L/M WITH KNOB/LOCKNUT $153.00

FLOW CONTROL NEEDLE VALVE NV08-21E-0-N NEEDLE VALVE $143.00

FLOW CONTROL NEEDLE VALVE NV08-23A-0-N $**NEEDLE VALVE - FINE ADJUSTMENT $166.00

FLOW CONTROL NEEDLE VALVE NV08-23B-0-N NEEDLE VALVE - FINE ADJUSTMENT $172.00

FLOW CONTROL NEEDLE VALVE NV10-20A-0-N NEEDLE VALVE $124.00

FLOW CONTROL NEEDLE VALVE NV10-20B-0-N NEEDLE VALVE VC10-2 $153.00

FLOW CONTROL NEEDLE VALVE NV10-20C-0-N NEEDLE VALVE $143.00

FLOW CONTROL NEEDLE VALVE NV10-21E-0-N  HYDRAFORCE NEEDLE VALVE WITH KNOB CAV 04-2 $153.00

FLOW CONTROL NEEDLE VALVE NV10-21T-0-N  HYDRAFORCE NEEDLE VALVE NO KNOB CAV 04-2 $131.00

FLOW CONTROL NEEDLE VALVE NV10-22A-0-N NEEDLE VALVE WITH POSITIVE SHUT OFF $143.00

FLOW CONTROL NEEDLE VALVE NV10-22C-0-N NEEDLE VALVE WITH POSITIVE SHUT OFF $157.00

FLOW CONTROL NEEDLE VALVE NV12-20A-
0-N-0 NEEDLE VALVE 120 L/MIN $211.00

FLOW CONTROL NEEDLE VALVE NV12-20B-
0-N-0 $<10 NEEDLE VALVE 120 L/MIN $240.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-30-

0-N-110 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL N/O 38L/MIN 7.6B $203.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-30-

0-N-170 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL N/O 38L/MIN 11.7B $203.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-30-

0-N-40 $<10 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL N/O 38L/MIN 2.8B $203.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-30-

0-N-60 $<10 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL N/O 38L/MIN 4.1B $203.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-30-0-

NS-110 $<10 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL N/O 38L/MIN 11.7B $208.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-30-0-

NS-170 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL N/O 38L/MIN 11.7B $208.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-30-

0-V-40 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL N/O 38L/MIN 2.8B $222.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-32-

0-N-110 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL N/C 38L/MIN 7.6B $203.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-32-

0-N-170 $<10 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL N/C 38L/MIN 11.7B $203.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-32-

0-N-40 $<10 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL N/C 38L/MIN 2.8B $203.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-32-

0-N-60 $**PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL N/C 38L/MIN 4.1B $209.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-32-0-

NS-170 $**PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL N/C 38L/MIN 11.7B $215.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-34-

0-N-110 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL N/C 38L/M 7.6B $211.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-34-

0-N-170 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL N/C 38L/M 11.7B $211.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-34-

0-N-40 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL N/C 38L/M 2.8B $211.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-34-

0-N-60 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL N/C 38L/M 4.1B $211.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-34-0-

NS-110 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL N/C 38L/M 7.6B $217.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-35-

0-N-110 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL N/O 38L/M 7.6B $211.00
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DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-35-

0-N-170 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL N/O 38L/M 11.7B $211.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-35-

0-N-40 $<10 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL N/O 38L/M 2.8B $211.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-35-

0-N-60 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL N/O 38L/M 4.1B $211.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-35-0-

NS-170 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL N/O 38L/M 11.7B $211.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-40-

0-N-110 $<10 PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOL 30L/M 7.6B $217.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-40-

0-N-130 PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOL 30L/M 9.1B $217.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-40-

0-N-170 PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOL 30L/M 11.7B $217.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-40-

0-N-40 PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOL 30L/M 2.8B $217.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-40-

0-N-60 PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOL 30L/M 4.1B $217.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-40-0-

NS-110 PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOL 30L/M 7.6B $222.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-40-0-

NS-170 PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOL 30L/M 7.6B $222.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-40N-

0-N-170  PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOL 30L/M 11.7B OPEN IN TRANSITION $224.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-40N-0-

NS-110
 PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOL 30L/M 11.7B OPEN IN TRANSITION SEALED 
SPOOL $232.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-41-

0-N-110 PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOL, INTERNAL VENT $222.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-41-

0-N-170 $<10 PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOL, INTERNAL VENT $222.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-41-

0-N-60 PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOL, INTERNAL VENT $222.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-41-0-

NS-110  PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOL, INTERNAL VENT SPOOL SEAL $222.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-42-

0-N-110 $<10 PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOL INTERNAL VENT $222.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-42-0-

NS-110 $<10 NO4B4-5.0-N SUBSTITUTE $222.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-42-0-

VS-110 PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOL INTERNAL VENT- SEALE $240.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-44-

0-N-170 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL $217.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-44-

0-N-60 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL $217.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-44-0-

VS-110 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL $240.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-45-

0-N-110 $<10 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL N/O 30L/M VC10-4 $217.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-45-

0-N-60 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL N/O 30L/M VC10-4 $217.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD10-S62-

0-N-150 PILOTED 4-WAY SPOOL 53 L/MIN 250 BAR VC10-S6 $340.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD12-30-

0-N-110 $**PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL N/O 114L/MIN 7.6B $301.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD12-30-

0-N-170 $**PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL N/O 114L/MIN 11.7B $301.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD12-41-

0-N-110 PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOL INTERNAL VENT $323.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD12-41-

0-N-170 PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOL INTERNAL VENT $323.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD12-44-

0-N-110 $<10 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL $323.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD12-44-

0-N-170 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL $323.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD12-45-

0-N-170 $<10 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL VALVE N.O. 113 L/MIN 240 BAR $323.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD12-S50-

0-N-110  $<10 3 WAY PILOTED VALVE - VENTED SPRING CHAMBER $362.00
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DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD12-S60N-

0-N-110 PILOTED 2-POSITION 4-WAY SPOOL $404.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD12-S61N-

0-N-110 PILOTED 2-POSITION 4-WAY SPOOL $406.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD16-40-

0-N-110 PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOL EXTERNAL VENT $388.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD16-40-

0-N-80 $**PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOL EXTERNAL VENT $389.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD16-40-0-

VS-170 $**PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOL EXTERNAL VENT $434.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD16-41-

0-N-110 $**PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOL INTERNAL VENT $520.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD16-41-

0-N-170 $**PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOL INTERNAL VENT $520.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD16-41-

0-N-60 $**PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOL INTERNAL VENT $520.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD16-42-

0-N-110 $**PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOL, INTERNAL VENT $520.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD16-44-

0-N-170 $<10 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL $388.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD16-44-0-

NS-110 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL $390.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD16-44-0-

NS-170 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL $390.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD16-S60N-

0-N-170 PILOTED 4-WAY SPOOL $432.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD16-S61N-

0-N-170 $**PILOTED 4-WAY SPOOL $549.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD16-S61N-0-

VS-170 $**PILOTED 4-WAY SPOOL $612.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD16-S67C-

0-N-170 $<10 PILOTED 4-WAY SPOOL ALL BLOCKED $441.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD16-S67D-

0-N-110 PILOTED 4-WAY SPOOL P BLOCK, A,B TO T $441.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD16-S67D-

0-N-170 PILOTED 4-WAY SPOOL P BLOCK, A,B TO T $441.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD42-M40-

0-N-160 $**PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOL, EXTERNAL VENT $782.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD42-M40-

0-P-160 PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOL, EXTERNAL VENT $918.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD42-M42-

0-N-160 $**PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOl INTERNAL VENT $782.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD42-M42-

0-P-160 $**PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOl INTERNAL VENT $915.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD42-M42-0-

PS-160  $**PILOTED 3-WAY SPOOl INTERNAL VENT SEALED PISTON $922.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD42-M45-

0-N-160 PILOTED 2-WAY SPOOL $777.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PILOTED SPOOL VALVE PD42-S60N-

0-N-170  $**2/4 WAY PILOTED DIRECTIONAL VALVE 189 L/ MIN 324 BAR $796.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC08-32-
0-N-150 PRESSURE COMPENSATOR - FLOW ON DEMAND $172.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC08-32-
0-N-250 PRESSURE COMPENSATOR - FLOW ON DEMAND $172.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC08-32-
0-N-80 PRESSURE COMPENSATOR - FLOW ON DEMAND $172.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC10-30-
0-N-40 PRESSURE COMPENSATOR $172.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC10-30-
0-N-80

 $<10 PRESSURE COMPENSATOR SPOOL 30L 207B 5.5B STANDARD 
SETTING $172.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC10-32-
0-N-150 PRESSURE COMPENSATOR $203.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC10-32-
0-N-80 PRESSURE COMPENSATOR $203.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC10-32-
3B-N-150 PRESSURE COMPENSATOR WITH BODY $423.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC10-40-
0-N-160 HYDRAFORCE PRESSURE COMPENSATOR 160 psi $188.00
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FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC10-40-
0-N-80 HYDRAFORCE PRESSURE COMPENSATOR $188.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC10-42-
0-N-150  PRESSURE COMPENSATOR WITH STATIC LOAD SENSE $203.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC10-42-
0-N-80  PRESSURE COMPENSATOR WITH STATIC LOAD SENSE $203.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC10-43-
0-N-150  PRESSURE COMPENSATOR WITH DYNAMIC LOAD SENSE $259.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC10-43-
0-N-80  PRESSURE COMPENSATOR WITH DYNAMIC LOAD SENSE $259.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC12-30-
0-N-100 PRESSURE COMPENSATOR $240.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC12-30-
0-N-160 PRESSURE COMPENSATOR $240.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC12-32-
0-N-160 PRESSURE COMPENSATOR $312.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC12-32-
0-N-220 PRESSURE COMPENSATOR $312.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC12-32-
0-N-80 PRESSURE COMPENSATOR $312.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC12-34-
0-N-200

 PRESSURE COMPENSATOR/FLOW REGULATOR LOAD HOLDING 83 L/
MIN $404.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC12-40-
0-N-100 $<10 PRESSURE COMPENSTATOR $307.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC12-40-
0-N-160 PRESSURE COMPENSTATOR $307.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC12-42-
0-N-160 PRESSURE COMPENSTATOR $326.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC12-42-
0-N-80 PRESSURE COMPENSATOR $326.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC12-43-
0-N-160 PRESSURE COMPENSTATOR $383.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC12-43-
0-N-80 PRESSURE COMPENSTATOR $383.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC16-32-
0-N-160 PRESSURE COMPENSATOR $353.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC16-32-
0-N-80 PRESSURE COMPENSATOR $353.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC16-42-
0-N-150  PRESSURE COMPENSATOR WITH STATIC SENSE $376.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC16-42-
0-N-80  $<10 PRESSURE COMPENSATOR WITH STATIC SENSE $376.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC16-43-
0-N-80  PRESSURE COMPENSATOR WITH STATIC SENSE $438.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC42-M42-
0-N-150 $**PRESSURE COMPENSTATOR $726.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC42-M42-
0-N-80 $**PRESSURE COMPENSTATOR $726.00

FLOW CONTROL PRESSURE 
COMPENSATOR

EC50-30-
0-P-80 PRESSURE COMPENSATOR, HIGH PRESSURE $262.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR08-32A-

0-N-12 $<10 PRESSURE RED11L/MIN 21-83B $222.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR08-32A-

0-N-22 PRESSURE RED11L/MIN 34.5-152B $222.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR08-32A-

0-N-3 PRESSURE RED11L/MIN 3.5-21B $222.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR08-32A-

0-N-6 PRESSURE RED11L/MIN 7-41.5B $222.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR08-32A-

0-V-12  PRESSURE RED/REL 19L/M 7-41BAR VC08-3 STERLING EQ. C02A3C-Z-C $232.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR08-32A-

0-V-22 PRESSURE RED 11L/MIN 34.5-152B $232.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR08-32A-

0-V-6 PRESSURE RED11L/MIN 7-41.5B VITON SEALS $232.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR08-32B-

0-N-12 $<10 PRESSURE RED11L/MIN 21-83B $254.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR08-32C-

0-V-6 PRESSURE RED11L/MIN 7-41.5B $246.00
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PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR08-32C-

6T-V-06 PRESSURE RED $390.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR08-32F-

0-N-3/M4.0 PRESSURE RED 11L/MIN 3.4-20.7B $217.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR08-32F-

0-N-6/M26 PRESSURE RED 11L/MIN 7-41B $217.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR10-32A-

0-N-15 PRESSURE RED 30L/MIN 21-103 BAR $232.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR10-32A-

0-N-21 PRESSURE RED 30L/MIN 27.5-145B $232.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR10-32A-

0-N-4 PRESSURE RED 30L/MIN 5.5-27.5B $232.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR10-32A-

0-N-8 $<10 PRESSURE RED 30L/MIN 14-55B $232.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR10-32B-

0-N-21 PRESSURE RED 30L/MIN 27.5-145B $262.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR10-36A-

0-N-15 PRESSURE RED 56L/MIN 10-103B $282.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR10-36A-

0-N-30 PRESSURE RED 56L/MIN 27.5-207B $282.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR10-36A-

0-N-4 PRESSURE RED 56L/MIN 7-27.5B $282.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR10-36AS-

0-N-15 PRESSURE RED 56L/MIN 10-103B INC SCREEN $282.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR10-36H-

0-N-15 PRESSURE RED 56L/MIN 10-103B $275.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR12-36A-

0-N-15 $<10 PRESSURE RED 189L/MIN PILOT OP 7-103B $383.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR12-36A-

0-N-30 PRESSURE RED 189L/MIN PILOT OP 12-207B $383.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR12-36A-

0-N-4 $<10 PRESSURE RED 189L/MIN PILOT OP 7-27.6B $383.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR12-36B-

0-N-30 PRESSURE RED 189L/MIN PILOT OP 12-207B $412.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR12-36H-

0-N15/12.0
 PRESSURE RED 189L/MIN PILOT OP 7-103B HIDDEN ADJ. SET TO 
1200PSI $376.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR50-36A-

0-P-15 $<10 PRESSURE RED 56L/MIN 27.5-103.5B $297.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR50-36A-

0-P-30 PRESSURE RED 56L/MIN 103.4-206.9B $297.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR50-36A-

0-P-50 PRESSURE RED 56L/MIN 207-344.5B $297.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR50-36H-

0-P-15 PRESSURE RED 56L/MIN 27.5-103.5B $291.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR50-38A-

0-P-05 PRESSURE RED. DAMPED 72L/MIN 10.3-37.9B $390.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR50-38A-

0-P-21 PRESSURE RED. DAMPED 50L/MIN 27-145B $390.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR50-38A-

0-U-15 PRESSURE RED. DAMPED 50L/MIN 7-103B $390.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR50-38B-

0-N-21 PRESSURE RED DAMPED 72 L/MIN 35-145B $390.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR58-38A-

0-P-05 PRESSURE RED.-18.9 L/M, VC08-3 10-38 BAR $336.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR58-38A-

0-P-20  PRESSURE RED.-18.9 L/M, VC08-3 CO2A3G-Z-N EQUIVALENT $336.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR58-38A-

0-P-32/26.
 PRESSURE RED.-18.9 L/M, 2600 PSI @08-3 CO2A3Z10-172N502 
EQUIVALENT $336.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR58-38A-

0-P-42 $<10 PRESSURE RED.-18.9 L/M, VC08-3 227-289 BAR $336.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING PR58-38H-

0-P-05 PRESSURE RED.-18.9 L/M, VC08-3 10-38 BAR $331.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL PRESSURE REDUCING

PR58-
38RAS-P-05/
M25

 PR58-38RAS-0-P-05/M25 PRESSURE REDUCING, SCREEN & FINE 
ADJUSTMENT $388.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PROPORTIONAL PILOTED PE16-S67C-

0-N $<10 PROPORTIONAL PILOT OPERATED $497.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PROPORTIONAL PILOTED PE16-S67D-

0-N PROPORTIONAL PILOT OPERATED $497.00
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DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PROPORTIONAL PILOTED PE16-S67H-

0-N  $<10 PROPORTIONAL, PILOT OPERATED 5262140.GI $497.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PROPORTIONAL PILOTED PE16-S67K-

0-N PROPORTIONAL, PILOT OPERATED $497.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PROPORTIONAL PILOTED PE42-S67C-

0-N PROPORTIONAL PILOTED OPERATED $891.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PROPORTIONAL PILOTED PE42-S67D-

0-N PROPORTIONAL PILOTED OPERATED $907.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PROPORTIONAL PILOTED PE42-S67H-

0-N PROPORTIONAL PILOT OPERATED $891.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL PROPORTIONAL PILOTED PE42-S67K-

0-N PROPORTIONAL PILOT OPERATED $887.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

PROPORTIONAL 
REDUCING

EHPR08-33-
0-N-0 PROP REDUCING/RELIEVING 4L/MIN 207B $462.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

PROPORTIONAL 
REDUCING

DIN DIN 
CONNECTORCONNECTOR

EHPR08-33-0-
N-12DG PROP REDUCING/RELIEVING 4L/MIN 207B12VDC $588.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

PROPORTIONAL 
REDUCING

EHPR08-33M-
0-N-0 PROP REDUCING/RELIEVING 4L/MIN 207B $562.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

PROPORTIONAL 
REDUCING

DEUTSCH DEUTSCH 
CON.CON.

EHPR08-33M-
0-N-12ER PROP REDUCING/RELIEVING 4L/MIN 207B12VDC $662.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

PROPORTIONAL 
REDUCING

DEUTSCH DEUTSCH 
CON.CON.

EHPR08-33M-
0-N-24ER PROP REDUCING/RELIEVING 4L/MIN 207B12VDC $662.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES

PROPORTIONAL 
REDUCING

DEUTSCH DEUTSCH 
CON.CON.

EHPR98-T33-
0-N-12ER PROP REDUCING/RELIEVING 3L/MIN 35B 12VDC $148.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS08-20A-

0-N-0 $**PROP RELIEF OPEN DE-ENG 3.8L/M 34.5B $484.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS08-20B-

0-N-0 $**PROP RELIEF OPEN DE-ENG 3.8L/M 20.7B $484.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS08-27A-

0-N-0 $<10 PROP RELIEF CLOSED DE-ENG 19L/MIN 207B $474.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS08-27B-

0-N-0 $<10 PROP RELIEF CLOSED DE-ENG 19L/MIN 138B $474.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS08-27B-

0-V-0 PROP RELIEF CLOSED DE-ENG 19L/MIN 138B $482.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS10-26A-

0-N-0 PROP RELEIF OPEN DE-ENG 95L/MIN 207B $525.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS10-26A-

0-N-24 PROP RELEIF OPEN DE-ENG 95L/MIN 207B $648.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS10-26B-

0-N-0 $<10 PROP RELEIF OPEN DE-ENG 95L/MIN 159B $525.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS10-26C-

0-N-0 PROP RELEIF OPEN DE-ENG 95L/MIN 117B $525.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS10-27A-

0-N-0 PROP RELIEF CLOSED DE-ENG 76L.MIN 207B $538.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS10-27B-

0-N-0 PROP RELIEF CLOSED DE-ENG 76L/MIN 138B $538.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS10-27B-

0-V-0 PROP RELIEF CLOSED DE-ENG 76L/MIN 138B $553.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS10-27C-

0-N-0 PROP RELIEF CLOSED DE-ENG 76L/MIN 69B $538.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS10-36A-

0-N-0 PROP INTERNAL PILOT RED/REL 60L/MIN 207B $607.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF MANUAL MANUAL 

OVERRIDEOVERRIDE
TS10-36AM-
0-N-0 PROP INTERNAL PILOT RED/REL 60L/MIN $704.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS10-36B-

0-N-0 $<10 PROP INTERNAL PILOT RED/REL 60L/MIN 159B $607.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF MANUAL MANUAL 

OVERRIDEOVERRIDE
TS10-36BM-
0-N-0 PROP INTERNAL PILOT RED/REL 60L/MIN 159B $704.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS10-36C-

0-N-0 $<10 PROP INTERNAL PILOT RED/REL 60L/MIN 117B $607.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF MANUAL MANUAL 

OVERRIDEOVERRIDE
TS10-36CM-
0-N-0 PROP INTERNAL PILOT RED/REL 60L/MIN 117B $704.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS12-26A-

0-N-0 PROP RELIEF OPEN DE-ENG 189L/MIN 207B $605.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS12-26B-

0-N-0 PROP RELIEF OPEN DE-ENG 189L/MIN 140B $605.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS12-26C-

0-N-0 PROP RELIEF OPEN DE-ENG 189L/MIN 70B $605.00
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PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF MANUAL MANUAL 

OVERRIDEOVERRIDE
TS12-26CM-
0-N-0 PROP RELIEF OPEN DE-ENG 189L/MIN 70B $691.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS12-27A-

0-N-0 $<10 PROPORTIONAL RELIEF 189L/MIN 207B $662.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS12-27A-

0-V-0 PROPORTIONAL RELIEF 189L/MIN 207B $682.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS12-27B-

0-N-0 PROPORTIONAL RELIEF 189L/MIN 140B $662.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS12-27C-

0-N-0 PROPORTIONAL RELIEF 189L/MIN 70B $662.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS12-36A-

0-N-0 PROP RED/REL INTERNAL PILOT 189L/M 207B $682.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS12-36B-

0-N-0 PROP RED/REL INTERNAL PILOT 189L/M 172B $682.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF MANUAL MANUAL 

OVERRIDEOVERRIDE
TS12-36BM-
0-N-0  $<10 PROP RED/REL INTERNAL PILOT 189L/M 172B MANUAL OVERRIDE $782.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS12-36C-

0-N-0 PROP RED/REL INTERNAL PILOT 189L/M 138B $682.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF MANUAL MANUAL 

OVERRIDEOVERRIDE
TS12-36CM-
0-N-0 PROP RED/REL INTERNAL PILOT 189L/M 138B MANUAL O/RIDE $782.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS38-20A-

0-N-0 PROPORTIONAL ELECTRIC RELIEF VALVE $441.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF MANUAL MANUAL 

OVERRIDEOVERRIDE
TS38-20AM-
0-N-0 $<10 PROPORTIONAL ELECTRIC RELIEF VALVE $538.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS38-20B-

0-N-0 $<10 PROPORTIONAL ELECTRIC RELIEF VALVE $441.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS38-20C-

0-N-0 PROPORTIONAL ELECTRIC RELIEF VALVE $441.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF MANUAL MANUAL 

OVERRIDEOVERRIDE
TS38-20CM-
0-N-0  PROPORTIONAL ELECTRIC RELIEF VALVE MANUAL OVERRIDE $538.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS38-21A-

0-N-0 PROP RELIEF CLOSED DE-ENG 1.1L/MIN 207B $492.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS38-21B-

0-N-0 PROP RELIEF CLOSED DE-ENG 1.1L/MIN 138B $492.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS38-21C-

0-N-0 PROP RELIEF CLOSED DE-ENG 1.1L/MIN 69B $492.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS58-2040-

0-N-0  PROPORTIONAL ELECTRIC RELIEF VALVE - 276 BAR $622.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS58-2050-

0-N-0 PROPORTIONAL ELECTRIC RELIEF VALVE $622.00

PROPORTIONAL 
VALVES PROPORTIONAL RELIEF TS98-T34-

0-N-12 PROP RED/REL INTERNAL PILOT 11.4L/M 30B $367.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV08-20A-

0-N-18 RELIEF 22L/MIN DIRECT 17-158B  VC08-2 $166.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV08-20A-

0-N-33 RELIEF 22L/MIN DIRECT 18-248B  VC08-2 $166.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV08-20A-

0-N-5 RELIEF 22L/MIN DIRECT 3.5-34.5B  VC08-2 $166.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV08-20A-

0-N-9 RELIEF 22L/MIN DIRECT 7-76B VC08-2 $166.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV08-20A-0-

NC-33 RELIEF 22L/MIN DIRECT 18-248B  VC08-2 $166.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV08-20A-0-

NC-9 RELIEF 22L/MIN DIRECT 18-248B  VC08-2 $166.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV08-20A-

0-P-18 RELIEF 22L/MIN DIRECT 17-158B  VC08-2 $188.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV08-20A-

0-P-9 RELIEF 22L/MIN DIRECT 7-76B VC08-2 $188.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV08-20B-

0-N-18 RELIEF 22L/MIN DIRECT 17-158B  VC08-2 $196.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV08-20B-

0-N-33 RELIEF 22L/MIN DIRECT 18-248B  VC08-2 $196.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV08-20B-

0-N-9 RELIEF 22L/MIN DIRECT 7-76B  VC08-2 $196.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV08-20C-

0-N-18 RELIEF 22L/MIN DIRECT 17-158B  VC08-2 $182.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV08-20C-

0-N-33 RELIEF 22L/MIN DIRECT 18-248B  VC08-2 $182.00
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PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV08-20C-

0-N-9 RELIEF 22L/MIN DIRECT 7-76BAR  VC08-2 $182.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV08-22A-

0-N-13 RELIEF 30L/MIN DIFF. AREA 7-117B $166.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV08-22A-

0-N-26 RELIEF 30L/MIN DIFF AREA 17-220B $166.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV08-22A-

0-N-4 RELIEF 30L/MIN DIRECT3.5-27B $166.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV08-22A-

0-N-7 $<10 RELIEF 30L/MIN DIRECT7-62B $166.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV08-22A-0-

NC-13 RELIEF 30L/MIN DIFF. AREA 7-117B $166.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV08-22A-0-

NC-26 RELIEF 30L/MIN DIRECT 17-220B $166.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV08-22B-

0-N-13 RELIEF 30L/MIN DIRECT 7-117B - ADJ. KNOB $196.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV08-22H-

0-N26/M131 RELIEF 30L/MIN DIRECT 17-220B - 1900 PSI $161.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV08-22H-

0-N26/M207 RELIEF 30L/MIN DIRECT 17-220B $161.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV08-29A-

0-N-35 RELIEF 1.9L/MIN DIRECT 69-241BAR  VC08-2 $172.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-20A-

0-N-12 $<10 RELIEF 38L/MIN DIRECT 10-83B $188.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-20A-

0-N-12/M20  RELIEF 38L/MIN DIRECT 10-83B - 20 BAR SET $188.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-20A-

0-N-23 RELIEF 38L/MIN DIRECT 17-158B $188.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-20A-

0-N-6 RELIEF 38L/MIN DIRECT 3.5-41B $188.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-20A-0-

NC-12 RELIEF 38L/MIN DIRECT 10-83B $188.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-20A-0-

N-C-33 $<10 RELIEF VALVE $188.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-20A-

0-N-33 RELIEF VALVE $188.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-22A-

0-N-13 RELIEF 114L/MIN DIFFERENTIAL AREA 10-89B $190.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-22A-

0-N-25 $<10 RELIEF 114L/MIN DIFF AREA 17-165B $190.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-22A-

0-N-35 RELIEF 114L/MIN DIFF AREA 17-241B $190.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-22A-

0-N-6 RELIEF 114L/MIN DIFFERENTIAL AREA 10-41B $190.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-22A-0-

NC-13 RELIEF 114L/MIN DIFF AREA 10-89B $190.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-22A-0-

NC-25 $<10 RELIEF 114L/MIN DIFF AREA 17-165B $190.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-22A-0-

NC25/M55 RELIEF 114L/MIN DIFF AREA 17-165B - SETT 55 BAR $190.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-22A-0-

NC-35 RELIEF 114L/MIN DIFF AREA 17-241B $190.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-22A-

0-V-35 $<10 RELIEF 114L/MIN DIFF AREA 17-241B $203.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-22B-

0-N-35 RELIEF 114L/MIN DIFF AREA 17-241B $222.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-22H-

0-N-25/12
 RELIEF 114L/MIN DIFF AREA 17-241B HIDDEN ADJUSTMENT - PRESET 
1200 $182.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-22H-

0-N-35/30
 RELIEF 114L/MIN DIFF AREA 17-241B HIDDEN ADJUSTMENT - PRESET 
3000 PSI $182.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-26A-

0-N-15 RELIEF 113L/MIN PILOT OPERATED 10-103B $224.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-26A-

0-N-30 RELIEF 113L/MIN PILOT OPERATED 27.5-207B $224.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-26A-

0-N-4 $<10 RELIEF 113L/MIN PILOT OPERATED 7-27.5B $224.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-26B-

0-N-15 RV10-26B-0-N-15 $259.00
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PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-26B-

0-N-30 $<10 HYDRAFORCE PRV CAV 04-2 $259.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-26F-

0N-30/2500  RELIEF 113L/MIN PILOT OPERATED 27-207B FACTORY SET TO 2500 PSI $222.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-26H-

0-N-30/30 $<10 RELIEF VALVE $222.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-

26L0-N-30/2500 RELIEF 113L/MIN PILOT OPERATED 27.5-207B $262.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-28A-

0-N-07  RELIEF 113L/MIN PILOT OPERATED WITH REVERSE CHECK $291.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV10-28A-

0-N-35  RELIEF 113L/MIN PILOT OPERATED 52-241.5B WITH REVERSE CHECK $291.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV12-26A-

0-N-15 $<10 RELIEF 150L/MIN PILOT OPERATED 10-103.5B $326.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV12-26A-

0-N-35 RELIEF 150L/MIN PILOT OPERATED 21-241B $326.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV12-26A-

0-N-4 RELIEF 150L/MIN PILOT OPERATED 7-27.5B $326.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV12-26C-

0-N-35 RELIEF 150L/MIN PILOT OPERATED 21-241B $340.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV16-26A-

0-N-03 RELIEF 303L/MIN PILOT OPERATED 10-21B $572.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV16-26A-

0-N-06 $<10 RELIEF 303L/MIN PILOT OPERATED 16-41.5B $572.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV16-26A-

0-N-35 $<10 RELIEF 303L/MIN PILOT OPERATED 89-241.5B $572.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV16-26A-

0-P-35 RELIEF 303L/MIN PILOT OPERATED 89-241.5B $616.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV16-26H-

0-N-35/25
 RELIEF 303L/MIN PILOT OPERATED 89-241.5B 2500 PSI, HIDDEN 
ADJUSTME $567.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV50-22A-

0-P-50 RELIEF 75L/MIN DIFF AREA 34.5-345B $222.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV50-

22H0-P-50/37.5 RELIEF 75L/MIN DIFF AREA 34.5-345B - PRESET TO 3750 PSI $217.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV50-26A-

0-P-50 RELIEF 113L/MIN PILOT OPERATED 21-345B $254.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV50-26B-

0-P-50 RELIEF 113L/MIN PILOT OPERATED 21-345B $282.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV50-26C-

0-P-50/35 RELIEF 113L/MIN PILOT OPERATED 21-345B $262.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV50-28A-

0-P-50
 $<10 RELIEF 113L/MIN PILOT OPERATED 17-345B WITH REVERSE 
CHECK $340.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV52-26A-

0-P-50 RELIEF PILOT OPERATED SPOOL $353.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV52-26C-

0-P-50 RELIEF PILOT OPERATED SPOOL $362.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV58-20A-

0-P-46 RELIEF 22/L DIRECT 28-317B $182.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV58-20B-

0-P-46 $<10 RELIEF 22/L DIRECT 28-317B $211.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV58-20H-

0-P-46/08 RELIEF 22/L DIRECT 28-317B $182.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RV58-20H-

0-P46/M260 RELIEF 22/L DIRECT 28-317B $182.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RVD50-20A-

0-N-08  DIRECT ACTING RELIEF HIGH PERFORMANCE 13.7 TO 58.6 BAR $326.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RVD50-20A-

0-N-15  DIRECT ACTING RELIEF HIGH PERFORMANCE 41.4 TO 103.4 BAR $326.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RVD50-20A-

0-N-24  DIRECT ACTING RELIEF HIGH PERFORMANCE 96 TO 165 BAR $326.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RVD50-20A-

0-N-32  $<10 DIRECT ACTING RELIEF HIGH PERFORMANCE 138 TO 220 BAR $326.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RVD50-20A-

0-N-42  DIRECT ACTING RELIEF HIGH PERFORMANCE 206.8 TO 289.6 BAR $326.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RVD50-20A-

0-N-50  DIRECT ACTING RELIEF HIGH PERFORMANCE 275.8 TO 344.7 BAR $326.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RVD50-20A-0-

NC-32  DIRECT ACTING RELIEF HIGH PERFORMANCE 138 TO 220 BAR $326.00
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PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RVD50-20A-

0-U-50  DIRECT ACTING RELIEF HIGH PERFORMANCE 275.8 TO 344.7 BAR $353.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RVD50-20C-

0-N-08  DIRECT ACTING RELIEF HIGH PERFORMANCE 13.7 TO 58.6 BAR $340.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RVD50-20C-

0-N-15  DIRECT ACTING RELIEF HIGH PERFORMANCE 41.4 TO 103.4 BAR $340.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RVD50-20C-

0-N-32  DIRECT ACTING RELIEF HIGH PERFORMANCE 138 TO 220 BAR $340.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE

RVD50-
20H0N-15/
M100

 DIRECT ACTING RELIEF HIGH PERFORMANCE 41.4 TO 103.4 BAR - SET 
TO 100 BAR $323.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RVD50-20L-

0-N-32
 DIRECT ACTING RELIEF HIGH PERFORMANCE 138 TO 220 BAR 
LOCKWIRE HOLE $362.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RVD50-20L-

0-N-42
 $<10 DIRECT ACTING RELIEF HIGH PERFORMANCE 207 TO 290 BAR 
LOCKWIRE HOLE $362.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE RVD50-20P-0-

N42M240  DIRECT ACTING RELIEF HIGH PERFORMANCE 240 BAR $462.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL RELIEF VALVE TR04-B20-

0-N-40  THERMAL RELIEF VALVE 276-286 BAR VC04-B2 5.5-6.7 Nm TORQUE $188.00

ACCESSORIES SCREEN SC08-20-
0-N-100 SCREEN CARTRIDGE VC8-2 100 MICRON $68.00

ACCESSORIES SCREEN SC10-20-
0-N-100 SCREEN CARTRIDGE VC10-2 100 MICRON $72.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK04-B3N-M SEAL KIT - SK04-S3 $16.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK07-3N-MM SEAL KIT - 07-3 $22.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK08-2N-M SEAL KIT - 8-2 $16.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK08-2N-T SEAL KIT - 8-2 $16.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK08-2P-B SEAL KIT - 8-2 $24.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK08-2V-M SEAL KIT - 8-2 VITON $22.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK08-3N-BM $<10 SEAL KIT - 08-3 $22.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK08-3N-MM $<10 SEAL KIT - 08-3 $22.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK08-3N-TM  SEAL KIT - 08-3 NITRILE $22.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK08-3P-MM SEAL KIT - 08-3 $32.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK08-3V-MM $<10 SEAL KIT - 08-3 VITON $22.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK08-3V-TM  SEAL KIT - 08-3 VITON $22.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK08-4N-MMM HYDRAFORCE SEAL KIT $22.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK08-4V-MMM HYDRAFORCE SEAL KIT VITON $32.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK10-2N-M SEAL KIT 10-2 $22.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK10-2N-T SEAL KIT 10-2 $22.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK10-2P-B $<10 SEAL KIT 10-2 $32.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK10-2V-M SEAL KIT 10-2 VITON $22.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK10-2V-T $<10 SEAL KIT 10-2 VITON $22.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK10-3N-BM SEAL KIT $22.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK10-3N-MM SEAL KIT $22.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK10-3N-TB $<10 SEAL KIT $22.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK10-3N-TM SK10-3N-BM/TM SEAL KIT $22.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK10-3P-BM SEAL KIT $42.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK10-3V-MM SEAL KIT VITON $24.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK10-4N-BMM HYDRAFORCE SEAL KIT $22.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK10-4N-MMM HYDRAFORCE SEAL KIT $22.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK10-4V-MMM $<10 HYDRAFORCE SEAL KIT VITON $24.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK10-S3N-MM SEAL KIT $22.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK10-S3V-MM SEAL KIT VITON $24.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK12-2N-M SEAL KIT $22.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK12-2N-T SEAL KIT $22.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK12-2P-B $<10 SEAL KITS $42.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK12-2V-M SEAL KIT VITON $32.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK12-3N-BM SEAL KIT $32.00
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SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK12-3N-MM SEAL KIT $32.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK12-3V-MM SEAL KIT VITON $42.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK12-4N-MMM SEAL KIT VC12-4 $42.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK12-4V-MMM SEAL KIT VC12-4 VITON $52.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK12-S3N-MM $<10 SEAL KIT $32.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK16-2N-T SEAL KIT CAV16-2 $24.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK16-2P-B SEAL KIT CAV16-2 $52.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK16-2U-O SEAL KIT CAV16-2 URETHANE (SUIT HCV16-20) $52.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK16-2V-M SEAL KIT CAV16-2 VITON $42.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK16-4N-MMM SEAL KIT CAV16-4 $45.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK16-4V-MMM SEAL KIT CAV16-4 VITON $62.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK16-S3N-MM $<10 SEAL KIT CAV16-S3 $42.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK16-S3V-MM SEAL KIT CAV16-S3 VITON $52.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK16-S6P-
BMMMM SEAL KIT CAV16-S6 $110.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK20-2P-T SEAL KIT CAV16-2 $62.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK20-S3N-MM $<10 SEAL KIT CAV20-S3 $45.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK42-M2N-T $<10 SEAL KIT CAV42-M2 $42.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK42-S3U-00 SEAL KIT CAV HVC42-S3 $110.00

SEAL KITS SEAL KIT SK98-T39N SEAL KIT CAVT001 $22.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS08-30A-

0-N-13 SEQUENCE 22L/MIN 10.5-90B $217.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS08-30A-

0-N-24 SEQUENCE 22L/MIN 21-165.5B $217.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS08-30A-

0-V-24 SEQUENCE 22L/MIN 31-165.5B $232.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS08-30C-

0-N-24 SEQUENCE 22L/MIN 31-165.5B $232.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS08-30H-

0-P-24/16 SEQUENCE 22L/MIN 31-165.5B - 1600PSI $238.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS08-32A-

0-N-13 SEQUENCE 15L/MIN EXTERNAL PILOT 10.5-90B $217.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS08-32A-

0-N-24 SEQUENCE 15L/MIN EXT PILOT 21-165.5B $217.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS08-32A-

0-N-3 SEQUENCE 15L/MIN EXTERNAL PILOT 3.5-21B $217.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS08-32A-

0-N-6 SEQUENCE 15L/MIN EXTERNAL PILOT 7-41B $217.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS08-32C-

0-N-13 SEQUENCE 15L/MIN EXT PILOT 21-165.5B $232.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS08-32C-

0-N-24 $<10 SEQUENCE 15L/MIN EXT PILOT 21-165.5B $232.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS10-30A-

0-N-21 $<10 SEQUENCE 34L/MIN 14.5-145B $232.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS10-30A-

0-N-4 SEQUENCE 34L/MIN 3-27.5B $232.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS10-32A-

0-N-15 SEQUENCE 34L/MIN EXT PILOT 21-103.5B $238.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS10-32A-

0-N-21 SEQUENCE 34L/MIN EXT PILOT 27.5-145B $238.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS10-32A-

0-N-4 SEQUENCE 34L/MIN EXT PILOT 5.5-27.5B $238.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS10-32A-

0-N-8 SEQUENCE 34L/MIN EXT PILOT 14-55B $238.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS10-32B-

0-N-21 SEQUENCE 34L/MIN EXT PILOT 27.5-145B $266.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS10-33A-

0-N-35 SEQUENCE 22L/MIN  EXT PILOT 35-240B $246.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS10-34A-

0-N-17 SEQUENCE 56L/MIN INT PILOT 21-117B $232.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS10-34A-

0-N-7 $<10 SEQUENCE 56L/MIN INT PILOT 7-48.5b $232.00
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PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS10-36A-

0-N-04 SEQUENCE 57L/MIN INT PILOT 3.5-27.5B $289.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS10-36A-

0-N-15 $<10 SEQUENCE 57L/MIN INT PILOT 10.5-103.5B $289.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS10-36A-

0-N-30 SEQUENCE 57L/MIN INT PILOT 27.5-207B $289.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS10-40A-

0-N-22 SEQUENCE 22L/MIN N.C EXT PILOT 15-152B $297.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS10-40A-

0-N-4 SEQUENCE 22L/MIN N.C EXT PILOT 3-27.5B $297.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS10-41A-

0-N-22 $<10 SEQUENCE 30L/MIN N/O EXT PILOT 15-152B $297.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS10-41A-

0-N-4 SEQUENCE 30L/MIN N/O EXT PILOT 3-27.5B $297.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL SEQUENCE VALVES PS10-43A-

0-N-22 SEQUENCE 56L/MIN 3-WAY EXT PILOT 15-152B $307.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL SHUTTLE VALVE HLS06-30-0-U  LOAD SHUTTLE 7.6 L/MIN BALL 350B 25-27 Nm TORQUE $117.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL SHUTTLE VALVE HLS06-B30-

0-U
 LOAD SHUTTLE 7.6 L/MIN BALL 350B 9.5-11 Nm TORQUE  DOWN HOLE 
MOUNT $110.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL SHUTTLE VALVE HS10-42-0-N SHUTTLE (HOT OIL) 22L/MIN 207B $273.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL SHUTTLE VALVE HS50-42-0-P SHUTTLE (HOT OIL) 22L/MIN 345B $297.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL SHUTTLE VALVE HS50-43-0-P SHUTTLE (HOT OIL) S/C 132L/MIN 345B $340.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL SHUTTLE VALVE HS52-42-0-P SHUTTLE (HOT OIL) 132L/MIN 345B $501.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL SHUTTLE VALVE HS52-43-0-P  LOW SIDE (HOT OIL) SHUTTLE, SPRING CENTERED $525.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL SHUTTLE VALVE LS04-B30-0-N LOAD SHUTTLE 3.8L/MIN BALL 240B $89.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL SHUTTLE VALVE LS08-30-0-N  LOAD SHUTTLE 15L/MIN BALL 240B 25-27 Nm TORQUE $96.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL SHUTTLE VALVE LS08-30-0-V LOAD SHUTTLE 15L/MIN BALL 240B $110.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL SHUTTLE VALVE LS10-30-0-N LOAD SHUTTLE 22L/MIN BALL 240B $110.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL SHUTTLE VALVE LS10-41-0-N SHUTTLE VALVE 15.1L/MIN INVERTED 240B $182.00

DIRECTIONAL 
CONTROL SHUTTLE VALVE LS50-30-0-P $<10 LOAD SHUTTLE 22L/MIN BALL 345B $143.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE HSV10-22-
0-U-0 SOL. 2/2 N/C POPPET 75L/M 345B $282.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE HSV10-23-
0-U-0 SOL. 2/2 N/O POPPET 75L/M 350B $353.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE HSV10-28-
0-N-0 SOL 2/2 N/C POPPET BI-DIRECT 76L/M 345B $541.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE HSV10-28-
0-U-0 SOL 2/2 N/C POPPET BI-DIRECT 76L/M 345B $531.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE HSV10-40R-
0-U-00 SOL. 2/4 SPOOL 22.7L/MIN 240B $326.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE HSV10-47C-
0-U-0 SOL 3/4 SPOOL 34L/MIN 350B A, B TO T $662.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL O/
RIDE KNOB

HSV10-47CB-
0-U-0 SOL 3/4 SPOOL 34L/MIN 350B ALL BLOCKED $833.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL 
OVERRIDE

HSV10-47CM-
0-N-0 SOL 3/4 SPOOL 36L/MIN 350B CLOSED CENTER $827.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE HSV10-47D-
0-U-0 SOL 3/4 SPOOL 34L/MIN 350B A, B TO T $662.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL O/
RIDE KNOB

HSV10-47DB-
0-U-0 SOL 3/4 SPOOL 34L/MIN 350B A, B TO T $833.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL 
OVERRIDE

HSV10-47DM-
0-N-0 SOL 3/4 SPOOL 34L/MIN 350B A, B TO T $812.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

HSV12-20M-
0-U-0 $**SOL 2/2 N/C POPPET  114L/M 345B $688.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

HSV12-P28M-
0-U-0-N3  SOL 2/2 N/C POPPET 114L/M 420BAR D/BLOCK - POS. SENSE $2,091.00
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SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SF08-20-0-P-0 $<10 SOL. 2/2 N/C POPPET 19/LM 345B $182.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL 
OVERRIDE

SF08-20M-
0-P-0 SOL. 2/2 N/C POPPET 19/LM 345B M/O $262.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SF08-21-0-P-0 SOL. 2/2 N/O POPPET 30L/M 345B $273.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL O/MANUAL O/
RIDE KNOBRIDE KNOB

SF08-21K-
0-P-0 SOL. 2/2 N/O POPPET 30L/M 345B $336.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE
MANUAL O/
RIDE NO 
KNOB

SF08-21P-
0-P-0 SOL. 2/2 N/O POPPET 30L/M 345B M/O $323.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SF08-22-0-P-0 $<10 SOL 2/2 N/C POPPET 23L/M 345B $222.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SF08-23-0-P-0 SOL. 2/2 N/O POPPET 30L/M 345B $282.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SF20-22-0-N-0 SOL. 2/2 N/C POPPET $607.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SF20-22-0-P-0 SOL. 2/2 N/C POPPET $607.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL 
OVERRIDE

SF20-22M-
0-P-0 $<10 SOL 2/2 N/C POPPET 300L/M 345B $704.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SF20-23-0-N-0 $<10 SOL 2/2 N/O POPPET 300L/M 345B $682.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SL08-22-0-N-0 SOL. 2/2 N/C LOW FLOW 1.5L/M 207B $147.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV07-31-0-N-0 SOL 2/3 SPOOL 6L/MIN 345B $222.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV07-31-0-V-0 SOL 2/3 SPOOL 6L/MIN 345B $232.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV07-34-0-N-0 $<10 SOL 2/3 SPOOL 13L/MIN 207B $222.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV07-35-0-N-0 SOLENOID CARTRIDGE $222.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV08-20-0-N-0 SOL. 2/2 N/C POPPET RRF 23L/M 207B $143.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE CABLE CABLE 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV08-20J-
0-N-0 SOL. 2/2 N/C POPPET 23L/MIN 207B $289.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV08-20M-
0-N-0 SOL. 2/2 N/C POPPET 23L/MIN 207B-MAN O/R $224.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV08-21-0-N-0 SOL. 2/2 N/O POPPET RRF 30L/M 207B $196.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL O/MANUAL O/
RIDE KNOBRIDE KNOB

SV08-21K-
0-N-0 SOL. 2/2 N/O POPPET RRF 30L/M 207B $262.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE
MANUAL O/MANUAL O/
RIDE NO RIDE NO 
KNOBKNOB

SV08-21P-
0-N-0 $<10 SOL. 2/2 N/O POPPET RRF 30L/M 207B $246.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV08-22-0-N-0 SOL 2/2 N/C POPPET 23L/M 207B $161.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV08-22M-
0-N-0 SOL 2/2 N/C POPPET 30L/M 207B MAN O/RIDE $246.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV08-23-0-N-0 SOL 2/2 N/O POPPET 30L/M 207B $222.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL O/MANUAL O/
RIDE KNOBRIDE KNOB

SV08-23K-
0-N-0 SOL 2/2 N/O POPPET 30L/M 207B MAN O/RIDE $289.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE
MANUAL O/MANUAL O/
RIDE NO RIDE NO 
KNOBKNOB

SV08-23P-
0-N-0  $<10 SOL 2/2 N/O POPPET 30L/M 207B MANUAL OVERIDE NO KNOB $273.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV08-24-0-N-0 SOL 2/2 N/C POPPET 17L/M 207B $131.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV08-24-0-V-0 $<10 SOL 2/2 N/C POPPET 17L/M 207B VITON $143.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV08-24M-
0-N-0 SOL 2/2 N/C SPOOL 17L/M 207B $217.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV08-25-0-N-0 SOL 2/2 N/O SPOOL 9L/M 207B $147.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV08-25M-
0-N-0 SOL 2/2 N/O SPOOL 9L/M 207B $232.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV08-26-0-N-0 SOL 2/2 N/C BLOCKING/LOW FLOW 1L/M 207B $157.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV08-26M-
0-N-0 $<10 SOL 2/2 N/C BLOCKING/LOW FLOW 1L/M 207B $240.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV08-28-0-N-0 $<10 SOL 2/2 N/C DOUBLE BLOCK $254.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE
MANUAL O/MANUAL O/
RIDE NO RIDE NO 
KNOBKNOB

SV08-28P-
0-N-0 $<10 SOL 2/2 N/C DOUBLE BLOCK MANUAL OVERRIDE $301.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV08-30-0-N-0 SOL 2/3 SPOOL 15L/M 207B $172.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV08-30-0-V-0 $<10 SV08-30-0-V-0 (LEAMON REFRIDGERATION) $182.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV08-30M-
0-N-0 SOL 2/3 SPOOL 15L/M 207B $259.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV08-30M-
0-V-0 SOL 2/3 SPOOL 15L/M 207B $273.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV08-31-0-N-0 SOL 2/3 SPOOL 11L/MIN 207B $172.00
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SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV08-31M-
0-N-0 SOL 2/3 SPOOL 11L/MIN 207B $259.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV08-33-0-N-0 SOL 2/3 SPOOL 11L/MIN 207B $172.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV08-33M-
0-N-0 SOL 2/3 SPOOL 11L/MIN 207B $259.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV08-35-0-N-0 SOL 2/3 SPOOL 11L/MIN 207B $172.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV08-40-0-N-0  SOL 2/4 SPOOL 11 L/M 210BAR @08-4 GS02-40 EQUIVALENT $190.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV08-40-0-P-0  SOL 2/4 SPOOL 11 L/M 210BAR @08-4 GS02-40 EQUIVALENT $224.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV08-40M-
0-N-0 $<10 SOL 2/4 SPOOL 11 L/M 210BAR @08-4 $275.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV08-41-0-N-0 SOL 2/4 SPOOL 11L/MIN 207B $190.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV08-41M-
0-N-0 SOL 2/4 SPOOL 11L/MIN 207B $275.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV08-42-0-N-0 $<10 SOL 2/4 SPPOL 11L/MIN 207B $190.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV08-43-0-N-0 $<10 SOL 2/4 SPOOL 11L/MIN 207B $190.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV08-44-0-N-0 SOL 2/4 SPOOL11L/MIN 207B $190.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV08-45-0-N-0 SOL 2/4 SPOOL 11L/MIN 207B $203.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV08-47A-
0-N-0

 SOL 3/4 SPOOL 11L/MIN 210B TANDEM CENTER  
****4534720 WASHER REQ WITH E COILS*** $301.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV08-47AM-
0-N-0

 $<10 SOL 3/4 SPOOL 11L/MIN 210B TANDEM CENTER  
****4534720 WASHER REQ WI $452.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV08-47B-
0-N-0

 $<10 SOL 3/4 SPOOL 11L/MIN 207B OPEN CENTER  
****4534720 WASHER REQ WITH $301.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV08-47BM-
0-N-0

 SOL 3/4 SPOOL 11L/MIN 210B TANDEM CENTER  
****4534720 WASHER REQ WI $452.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV08-47C-
0-N-0

 SOL 3/4 SPOOL 11L/MIN 207B CLOSED CENTER  
****4534720 WASHER REQ WITH E COILS*** $289.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV08-47CM-
0-N-0

 SOL 3/4 SPOOL 11L/MIN 210B CLOSED CENTER  
****4534720 WASHER REQ WITH E COILS*** $432.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV08-47D-
0-N-0

 SOL 3/4 MOTOR SPOOL 11L/MIN 207B  
****4534720 WASHER REQ WITH E COILS*** $289.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL O/MANUAL O/
RIDE KNOBRIDE KNOB

SV08-47DB-
0-N-0

 SOL 3/4 MOTOR SPOOL 11L/MIN 207B  
****4534720 WASHER REQ WITH E COI $452.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL O/MANUAL O/
RIDE KNOBRIDE KNOB

SV08-47DK-
0-N-0

 SOL 3/4 MOTOR SPOOL 11L/MIN 207B  
****4534720 WASHER REQ WITH E COI $482.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV08-47DM-
0-N-0

 SOL 3/4 MOTOR SPOOL 11L/MIN 207B  
****4534720 WASHER REQ WITH E COILS*** $432.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV08-47E-
0-N-0 SOL 3/4 SPOOL 11L/MIN 207B ****4534720 WASHER REQ WITH E COILS*** $282.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV08-58C-
0-N-0

 SOL 3/5 SPOOL 13L/MIN 207B CLOSED CENTER  
****4534720 WASHER REQ WITH E COILS*** $423.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV08-58CM-
0-N-0

 SOL 3/4 SPOOL 11L/MIN 207B CLOSED CENTER 
****4534720 WASHER REQ WI $567.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV08-58D-
0-N-0

 SOL 3/5 SPOOL 13L/MIN 207B MOTOR 
****4534720 WASHER REQ WITH E COILS*** $423.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-20-0-N-0 SOL. 2/2 N/C POPPET 45L/M 207B $172.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-20-0-V-0 $<10 SOL. 2/2 N/C POPPET 45L/M 207B VITON SEALS $188.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV10-20M-
0-N-0 SOL. 2/2 N/C POPPET 45L/M 207B-MAN O/R $266.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE WITH SCREENWITH SCREEN SV10-20S-
0-N-0 SOL. 2/2 N/C POPPET 45L/M $196.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MAN O/RIDE MAN O/RIDE 
SMALL KNURSMALL KNUR

SV10-20Y-
0-N-0 SOL. 2/2 N/C POPPET 45L/M 207B-MAN O/R $318.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-21-0-N-0 SOL. 2/2 N/O POPPET 57L/M 207B $232.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL O/MANUAL O/
RIDE KNOBRIDE KNOB

SV10-21K-
0-N-0 SOL. 2/2 N/O POPPET 57L/M 207B $297.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV10-21P-
0-N-0 SOL. 2/2 N/O POPPET 57L/M 207B $282.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-22-0-N-0 SOL. 2/2 N/C POPPET 45L/M 207B $190.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE CABLE CABLE 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV10-22J-
0-N-0  SOL. 2/2 N/C POPPET 45L/M 207B MANUAL OVERRIDE $331.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV10-22M-
0-N-0 $<10 SOL. 2/2 N/C POPPET 45L/M 207B MAN  O/R $282.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-23-0-N-0 SOL 2/2 N/O POPPET 57L/M 207B $246.00
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SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL O/MANUAL O/
RIDE KNOBRIDE KNOB

SV10-23K-
0-N-0 SOL 2/2 N/O POPPET 57L/M 207B $312.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-24-0-N-0 SOL 2/2 N/C SPOOL 38L/M 207B $172.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-24-0-V-0 SOL 2/2 N/C SPOOL 38L/M 207B $182.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV10-24M-
0-N-0 $<10 SOL 2/2 N/C SPOOL 38L/M 207B $262.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-25-0-N-0 SOL 2/2 N/O SPOOL 22L/M 207B $182.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-25-0-V-0 SOL 2/2 N/O SPOOL 22L/M 207B $196.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV10-25M-
0-N-0 SOL 2/2 N/O SPOOL 22L/M 207B, M/OVERRIDE $282.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-28-0-N-0 SOL 2/2 N/C POPPET BI-DIRECT 79L/M 240B $318.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV10-28M-
0-N-0 SOL 2/2 N/C POPPET BI-DIRECT 79L/M 240B $412.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-29-
0-N-00 POP 2 WAY N.OPEN BI DERECTIONAL BLOCKING $367.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE
MANUAL O/MANUAL O/
RIDE NO RIDE NO 
KNOBKNOB

SV10-29P-
0-N-0 $<10 POP 2 WAY N.OPEN BI DERECTIONAL BLOCKING $417.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-31-0-N-0 SOL 2/3 SPOOL 22L/M 207B $203.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV10-31M-
0-N-0 SOL 2/3 SPOOL 22L/M 207B MANUAL OVERRIDE $297.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV10-31M-
0-V-0 SOL 2/3 SPOOL 22L/M 207B MANUAL OVERRIDE $312.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-33-0-N-0 SOL 2/3 SPOOL 19L/MIN 207B $211.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-33-0-V-0 SOL 2/3 SPOOL 19L/MIN 207B $222.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-34-0-N-0 SOL 2/3 SPOOL 23L/MIN 207B $211.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV10-34M-
0-N-0  $<10 SOL 2/3 SPOOL 23L/MIN 207B MANUAL OVERRIDE $301.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-40-0-N-0 SOL 2/4 SPOOL 22L/MIN 207B $217.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-40-0-P-0 SOL 2/4 SPOOL 22L/MIN 207B $259.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-40-0-V-0 SOL 2/4 SPOOL 22L/MIN 207B VITON $238.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-40A-
0-N-0 SOL 2/4 SPOOL 38L/MIN 207B $240.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE CABLE CABLE 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV10-40J-
0-N-0 SOL 2/4 SPOOL 22L/MIN 207B, J OPTION MANUAL OVERRIDE $362.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV10-40M-
0-N-0 SOL 2/4 SPOOL 22L/MIN 207B $312.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-41-0-N-0 $<10 SOL 2/4 SPOOL 22L/MIN 207B $222.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-42-0-N-0 SOL 2/4 SPOOL 22L/MIN 207B $224.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-43-0-N-0 SOL 2/4 SPOOL 22L/MIN 207B $224.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-44-0-N-0 SOL 2/4 SPOOL 22L/MIN 207B $232.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-47A-
0-N-0

 SOL 3/4 SPOOL 14L/MIN 240B TANDEM CENTER  
***4539700 WASHER REQ WIT $390.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-47B-
0-N-0

 SOL 3/4 SPOOL 22L/MIN 240B OPEN CENTER 
***4539700 WASHER REQ WITH $404.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-47B-
0-V-0

 SOL 3/4 SPOOL 22L/MIN 240B OPEN CENTER VITON 
***4539700 WASHER REQ $423.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV10-47BM-
0-N-0

 SOL 3/4 SPOOL 22L/MIN 240B OPEN CENTER 
***4539700 WASHER REQ WITH $553.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-47C-
0-N-0

 SOL 3/4 SPOOL 22L/MIN 207B CLOSED CENTER 
***4539700 WASHER REQ WITH E COILS*** $383.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL O/MANUAL O/
RIDE KNOBRIDE KNOB

SV10-47CK-
0-N-0

 SOL 3/4 CYL SPOOL 22L/MIN 207B - DETENTED M/O 
***4539700 WASHER RE $576.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-47D-
0-N-0

 SOL 3/4 MOTOR SPOOL 22L/MIN 240B 
***4539700 WASHER REQ WITH E COILS*** $383.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-47D-
0-P-0

 SOL 3/4 MOTOR SPOOL 22L/MIN 207B  
***4539700 WASHER REQ WITH E COIL $423.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL O/MANUAL O/
RIDE KNOBRIDE KNOB

SV10-47DB-
0-N-0

 SOL 3/4 MOTOR SPOOL 22L/MIN 207B 
***4539700 WASHER REQ WITH E COIL $541.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL O/MANUAL O/
RIDE KNOBRIDE KNOB

SV10-47DK-
0-N-0

 SOL 3/4 MOTOR SPOOL 22L/MIN 207B - DETENTED M/O 
***4539700 WASHER $576.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV10-47DM-
0-N-0

 SOL 3/4 MOTOR SPOOL 22L/MIN 207B  
***4539700 WASHER REQ WITH E COILS*** $525.00
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SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-57C-
0-N-0 SOL 3/5 SPOOL 15L/MIN 247B ***4539700 WASHER REQ WITH E COILS*** $474.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-57D-
0-N-0 SOL 3/5 SPOOL 15L/MIN 247B ***4539700 WASHER REQ WITH E COILS*** $482.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-58C-
0-N-0 SOL 3/5 SPOOL 30L/MIN 247B ***4539700 WASHER REQ WITH E COILS*** $501.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-58D-
0-N-0

 SOL 3/5 SPOOL 30L/MIN 247B - TANDEM CENTRE 
***4539700 WASHER REQ W $501.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-P20A0N 
24ERZN3  SOL. 2/2 N/C POPPET 45L/M 207B - POS. SENSE $1,351.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-P21A0N 
24ERZN3  $<10 SOL. 2/2 N/O POPPET 45L/M 207B - POS. SENSE $1,414.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV10-P22AM-
0-N-0-M3  SOL. 2/2 N/C POPPET 45L/M 207B - POS. SENSE $1,331.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-P40-0-N-
0-N3 SOL 2/4 SPOOL VALVE 23L/M 207B $1,267.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV10-P40-0-N-
24ER/Z SOL 2/4 SPOOL VALVE 23L/M 207B $1,393.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV12-20-0-N-0 SOL. 2/2 N/C POPPET 114L/M 240B $289.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV12-20M-
0-N-0 $<10 SOL. 2/2 N/C POPPET 114L/M 240B $383.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV12-21-0-N-0 SOL. 2/2 N/O POPPET 114L/M 240B $353.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL O/MANUAL O/
RIDE KNOBRIDE KNOB

SV12-21K-
0-N-0 SOL. 2/2 N/O POPPET 114L/M 240B $417.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE
MANUAL O/MANUAL O/
RIDE NO RIDE NO 
KNOBKNOB

SV12-21P-
0-N-0 SOL. 2/2 N/O POPPET 114L/M 240B M/0 $404.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV12-22-0-N-0 SOL. 2/2 N/C POPPET 114L/M 240B $312.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV12-22M-
0-N-0 SOL. 2/2 N/C POPPET 114L/M 240B $406.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV12-23-0-N-0 SOL 2/2 N/O POPPET 114L/M 240B $367.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL O/MANUAL O/
RIDE KNOBRIDE KNOB

SV12-23K-
0-N-0 SOL 2/2 N/O POPPET 114L/M 240B M/O $432.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV12-28-0-N-0 SV12-28-0-N-0 SOLENOID CARTRIDGE VALVE $441.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE CABLE CABLE 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV12-28J-
0-N-0 SV12-28J-0-N-0 SOLENOID CARTRIDGE VALVE $588.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV12-29-0-N-0 SV12-29-0-N-0 SOLENOID CARTRIDGE VALVE $462.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV12-31-0-N-0 SOL 2/3 SPOOL 60L/MIN 240B $492.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV12-33-0-N-0 SOL 2/3 SPOOL 60L/MIN 240B $492.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV12-34-0-N-0 SOL 2/3 SPOOL 60L/MIN 240B $504.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL O/MANUAL O/
RIDE KNOBRIDE KNOB

SV12-34K-
0-N-0 SOL 2/3 SPOOL 60L/MIN 240B - MAN O/RIDE $704.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV12-40R-
0-N-0 SOL. 2/4 SPOOL 56L/MIN 240B $525.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV12-41-0-N-0 SV12-41-0-N-0 SOLENOID CARTRIDGE VALVE $562.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV12-60-0-N-0 SOL 2/6 SPOOL 45L/MIN 240B $721.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV12-P20AM-
0-N-0-N3  SOL 2/2 N/C POPPET 114L/M 240B - POS. SENSE $1,433.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV12-P22AM-
0-N-0-N3  SOL 2/2 N/C POPPET 114L/M 240B - POS. SENSE $1,459.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV16-20-0-N-0  SOL. 2/2 N/V POPPET 132L/M 207B STERLING EQ. GS06-02-0-0-N $355.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE CABLE CABLE 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV16-20J-
0-N-0 SOL. 2/2 N/V POPPET 132L/M 207B MAN O/R $501.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV16-20M-
0-N-0 $<10 SOL. 2/2 N/V POPPET 132L/M 207B MAN O/R $452.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV16-21-0-N-0 SOL. 2/2 N/O POPPET 132L/M 207B $412.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV16-22-0-N-0 SOL. 2/2 N/C POPPET 132L/M 207B $373.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV16-22M-
0-N-0 SOL. 2/2 N/C POPPET 132L/M 207B $474.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV16-23-0-N-0 SOL 2/2 N/O POPPET 132L/M 207B $423.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE
MANUAL O/MANUAL O/
RIDE NO RIDE NO 
KNOBKNOB

SV16-23P-
0-N-0  SOL 2/2 N/O POPPET 132L/M 207B MANUAL OVERRIDE $474.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE CABLE CABLE 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV38-20J-
0-N-0 $<10 SOL. 2/2 N/C POPPET 23L/MIN 207B $388.00
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SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV38-26-0-N-0 $<10 SOL 2/2 N/C BLOCKING/LOW FLOW 2L/M 207B $246.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE WITH SCREENWITH SCREEN SV38-26S-
0-V-0 SOL 2/2 N/C BLOCKING/LOW FLOW 2L/M 207B $275.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV38-30-0-N-0 SOL 2/3 SPOOL 7.5L/M 207B $217.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV38-38-0-N-0 SOL 2/3 N/C DOUBLE BLOCKING 11L/MIN 207B $462.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL O/MANUAL O/
RIDE KNOBRIDE KNOB

SV38-38K-
0-N-0  SOL 2/3 N/C DOUBLE BLOCKING 11L/MIN 207B 7-9 Nm TORQUE $525.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE
MANUAL O/MANUAL O/
RIDE NO RIDE NO 
KNOBKNOB

SV38-38P-
0-N-0  SOL 2/3 N/C DOUBLE BLOCKING 11L/MIN 207B 7-9 Nm TORQUE $513.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE
MANUAL O/MANUAL O/
RIDE NO RIDE NO 
KNOBKNOB

SV38-38P-
0-V-0  SOL 2/3 N/C DOUBLE BLOCKING 11L/MIN 207B VITON SEALS $521.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV58-24-0-P-0 $<10 SOL 2/2 N/C SPOOL 17L/M 345B $240.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV58-25-0-P-0 $<10 SOL 2/2 N/O SPOOL 7.5L/M 345B $240.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV58-30-0-P-0 SOL 2/3 SPOOL HIGH PRESSURE 15L/M 345B $262.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE MANUAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDEOVERRIDE

SV58-30M-
0-P-0 SOL 2/3 SPOOL HIGH PRESSURE 15L/M 345B $373.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SV58-40-0-P-0 $<10 SOL 2/4 SPOOL 11L/MIN 345B $312.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE SVCL10-30-
0-N-0 SOL 3 PORT NC 57 L/MIN 250B WITH LS $291.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE - RELIEF SVRV10-26A-
0-N-0 $<10 UNLOADER RELIEF N/O 3500 PSI $447.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE - RELIEF SVRV10-26B-
0-N-0 $<10 UNLOADER RELIEF N/O 3000 PSI $447.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE - RELIEF SVRV10-26C-
0-N-0 $<10 UNLOADER RELIEF N/O 2500 PSI $447.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE - RELIEF SVRV10-26D-
0-N $<10 SOLENOID OPERATED RELIEF $447.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE - RELIEF SVRV12-26F-
0-N-M120 UNLOADER RELIEF N/O 1740 PSI 189 L/MIN $521.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE - RELIEF SVRV12-26F-
0-N-M140 UNLOADER RELIEF N/O 2030 PSI 189 L/MIN $521.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE - RELIEF SVRV12-26F-
0-N-M159 UNLOADER RELIEF N/O 2300 PSI 189 L/MIN $521.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE - RELIEF SVRV12-26F-
0-N-M170 UNLOADER RELIEF N/O 170BAR 189 L/MIN $521.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE - RELIEF SVRV12-26F-
0-N-M190 UNLOADER RELIEF N/O 190BAR 189 L/MIN $521.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE - RELIEF SVRV12-26F-
0-N-M207 UNLOADER RELIEF N/O 3000 PSI 189 L/MIN $521.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE - RELIEF SVRV12-26F-
0-N-M210 UNLOADER RELIEF N/O 210BAR 189 L/MIN $521.00

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE - RELIEF SVRV12-26F-
0-N-M240 UNLOADER RELIEF N/O 240BAR 189 L/MIN $521.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL UNLOADING VALVE UP10-31A-

0-N-60 UNLOADING PILOT 3.8L/MIN 60% RATIO $432.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL UNLOADING VALVE UP10-31A-

0-N-70 UNLOADING PILOT 3.8L/MIN 70% RATIO $432.00

PRESSURE 
CONTROL UNLOADING VALVE UP10-31A-

0-N-80 UNLOADING PILOT 3.8L/MIN 80% RATIO $432.00
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